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Backwater Valves
& Terminal Backwater Valves

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-BACK-PLV18
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Tested to CSA CAN3 B70-M86 and WARNOCK HERSEY Listed BC-W LE 697
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Canadian National Price List
List No: M-BACK-PLV18

Backwater Valves & Terminal Backwater Valves

Description
(Fittings)

Product
Code

In Line Backwater Valve - with Solvent Weld Sewer Hubs

Also available in:
Sewer Gasket Bells

IPS Gasket Bells

IPS Solvent Weld Hubs
ClOD Gasket Bells

*Denotes: Injection moulded fittings are CSA Certified to CSA B182.2

Terminal Backwater Valve - with Sewer Gasket Bell

Also available in:
Sewer Gasket Bells

IPS Gasket Bells

IPS Solvent Weld Hubs
ClOD Gasket Bells

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

79ABWV04
79ABWV06
79ABWV08
79ABWV10
79ABWV12
79ABWV15
79ABWV18
79ABWV21
79ABWV24
79ABWV27
79ABWV30
79ABWV36

79ATBWV04G
79ATBWV06G
79ATBWV08G
79ATBWV10G
79ATBWV12G
79ATBWV15G
79ATBWV18G
79ATBWV21G
79ATBWV?24G
79ATBWV27G
79ATBWV30G
79ATBWV36G

Size
(mm)

*100mm
*150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm
675mm
750mm
900mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm
675mm
750mm
900mm

Unit
Price ($)

$551.60
$2,422.00
$4,877.80
$5,354.00
$5,842.80
$11,331.40
$14,379.30
$32,028.60
$39,371.80
$45,323.90
$66,488.00
$81,437.40

$971.50
$1,388.10
$2,017.80
$2,584.70
$2,788.60
$3,314.80
$4,72750
$6,879.70
$8,881.40
$13,530.30
$18,423.50
$23,814.90

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-020-CA-EN-0325.1



45° and 22.5°
Radius Bends Fittings

Net Price List - Ontario

List No: M-BENDS-PLV15-ON
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

Gasketed Sewer Long Sweep Bends. All Prices are Taxes Extra
Description Product UPC Size Crate Net
(Fittings) Code Code (in.) Quantity Price

45° Long Radius Bend (G x Sp)

25A4504GS - 100mm (4) 50 $53.95

25A4505GS = 135mm (5) 25 $80.95

25A4506GS - 150mm (6) 25 $88.90
’\‘/\/
22.5° Long Radius Bend (G x Sp)

25A2204GS - 100mm (4) 50 $53.95

25A2205GS - 135mm (5) 25 $80.95

25A2206GS 150mm (6) 25 $88.90

i

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/eStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Plpe & FlttlngS © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-050-CA-EN-0325.1



45°, 22.5° and 11.25°
Radius Bends Fittings

Net Price List - Quebec/Atlantic Canada
List No: M-BENDS-PLV15-QC/AT
Effective: March 3, 2025

Replaces: February 9, 2024

Gasketed Sewer Extra Long Sweep Bends. All Prices are Taxes Extra
Description Product UPC Size Crate Net
(Fittings) Code Code (in.) Quantity Price

45° Extra Long Radius Bend (G x Sp) (5" is NOT Extra Long)

25AL4504GS - 100mm (4) 50 $45.30
25A4505GS = 135mm (5) 25 $61.05
25AL4506GS - 150mm (6) 25 $75.15

22.5° Extra Long Radius Bend (G x Sp) (56" is NOT Extra Long)

25AL2204GS - 100mm (4) 50 $45.30
25A2205GS = 135mm (5) 25 $61.05
25AL2206GS - 150mm (6) 25 $75.15

\ —

11.25° Extra Long Radius Bend (G x Sp) (5" is NOT Extra Long)

25AL1104GS - 100mm (4) 50 $45.30
25A1105GS - 135mm (5) 25 $61.05
25A1106GS - 150mm (6) 25 $75.15

\ L S—

*Product may not be exactly as shown.

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/eStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Plpe & FlttlngS © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-052-CA-EN-0325.1



AquaConnect™
CIOD Pressure Fittings
C907/C900

List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17
Effective: March 3, 2025

Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Pressure rating 235psi (DR18) and 165psi (DR25)

B137.2 900
sp® B137.3 905
0907

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings



Canadian National Price List

List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17

Description
(Fittings)

ClOD Tee (Gx Gx G)

CIOD 90° Bend (G x G)

AquaConnect™ CIOD Pressure Fittings C907/C900

Size
(mm)

100 x 100mm
150 x 100mm
150 x 150mm
200 x 100mm
200 x 150mm
200 x 200mm
250 x 100mm
250 x 150mm
250 x 200mm
250 x 250mm
300 x 100mm
300 x 150mm
300 x 200mm
300 x 250mm
300 x 300mm
350 x 100mm
350 x 150mm
350 x 200mm
350 x 250mm
350 x 300mm
350 x 350mm
400 x 100mm
400 x 150mm
400 x 200mm
400 x 250mm
400 x 300mm
400 x 350mm
400 x 400mm
450 x 100mm
450 x 150mm
450 x 200mm
450 x 250mm
450 x 300mm
450 x 350mm
450 x 400mm
450 x 450mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

Part Number

07C040404GGG18
07C060604GGG18
07C060606GGG18
07C080804GGG18
07C080806GGG18
07C080808GGG18
07C101004GGG18
07C101006GGG18
07C101008GGG18
07C101010GGG18
07C121204GGG18
07C121206GGG18
07C121208GGG18
07C121210GGG18
07C121212GGG18
07C141404GGG18
07C141406GGG18
07C141408GGG18
07C141410GGG18
07C141412GGG18
07C141414GGG18
07C161604GGG18
07C161606GGG18
07C161608GGG18
07C161610GGG18
07C161612GGG18
07C161614GGG18
07C161616GGG18
07C181804GGG18
07C181806GGG18
07C181808GGG18
07C181810GGG18
07C181812GGG18
07C181814GGG18
07C181816GGG18
07C181818GGG18

21C9004GG18
21C9006GG18
21C9008GG18
21C9010GG18
21C9012GG18
21C9014GG18
21C9016GG18
21C9018GG18

List Price

$855.30
$1,251.20
$1,208.70
$1,707.50
$1,853.50
$2,104.00
$2,896.30
$4,594.50
$5,459.00
$7,305.70
$5,366.80
$5,959.30
$6,841.90
$5,366.80
$8,815.70
$8,330.60
$8,399.80
$9,170.20
$9,959.00
$11,525.70
$11,586.40
$10,059.40
$10,400.10
$12,097.30
$13,291.90
$14,625.70
$15,863.30
$17,309.70
$12,290.30
$12,476.10
$14,513.00
$15,947.40
$17,257.10
$18,715.70
$20,077.60
$20,768.90

$546.30

$888.90
$1,380.10
$4,549.60
$6,541.70
$8,131.00
$11,361.20
$13,631.70

Part Number

07C141404GGG25
07C141406GGG25
07C141408GGG25
07C141410GGG25
07C141412GGG25
07C141414GGG25
07C161604GGG25
07C161606GGG25
07C161608GGG25
07C161610GGG25
07C161612GGG25
07C161614GGG25
07C161616GGG25
07C181804GGG25
07C181806GGG25
07C181808GGG25
07C181810GGG25
07C181812GGG25
07C181814GGG25
07C181816GGG25
07C181818GGG25

21C9014GG25
21C9016GG25
21C9018GG25

DR25

List Price

$6,942.10
$6,999.60
$7,641.70
$8,299.10
$9,604.50
$9,655.00
$8,382.80
$8,666.30
$10,080.70
$11,076.30
$12,187.60
$13,218.90
$14,424.20
$10,241.60
$10,396.30
$12,093.70
$13,289.00
$14,380.40
$15,596.00
$16,730.90
$17,306.90

$6,775.70
$9,467.10
$11,359.50



Description
(Fittings)

CIOD 45° Bend (G x G)

CIOD 22%:° Bend (G x G)

CIO 11%° Bend (G x G)

CIOD 5° Radius Bend (G x Sp)

CIOD Stop Coupling (G x G)

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17

AquaConnect™ CIOD Pressure Fittings C907/C900

Size
(mm)

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

Part Number

21C4504GG18
21C4506GG18
21C4508GG18
21C4510GG18
21C4512GG18
21C4514GG18
21C4516GG18
21C4518GG18

21C2204GG18
21C2206GG18
21C2208GG18
21C2210GG18
21C2212GG18
21C2214GG18
21C2216GG18
21C2218GG18

21C1104GG18
21C1106GG18
21C1108GG18
21C1110GG18
21C1112GG18
21C1114GG18
21C1116GG18
21C1118GG18

25C0506GS18
25C0508GS18
25C0510GS18
25C0512GS18
25C0514GS18
25C0516GS18
25C0518GS18

34CCOUP04GG18
34CCOUP06GG18
34CCOUPO8GGI8
34CCOUP10GGI8
34CCOUP12GG18
34CCOUP14GGI8
34CCOUP16GG18
34CCOUP18GGI8

DR18

List Price

$546.30

$784.20
$1,138.30
$3,539.80
$4,731.40
$5,507.60
$6,919.20
$8,856.90

$880.10

$781.60
$1,138.30
$3,539.80
$4,731.40
$5,507.60
$6,919.20
$8,856.90

$781.40

$781.60
$1,138.30
$3,539.80
$4,731.40
$5,507.60
$6,919.20
$8,856.90

$1,049.00
$1,509.50
$2,195.70
$4,571.80
$4,628.80
$6,346.60
$10,799.50

$458.40

$622.40
$1,070.10
$2,703.20
$3,203.40
$4,224.90
$6,454.90
$7,930.40

DR25
Part Number

21C4514GG25
21C4516GG25
21C4518GG25

21C2214GG25
21C2216GG25
21C2218GG25

21C1114GG25
21C1116GG25
21C1118GG25

25C0514GS25
25C0516GS25
25C0518GS25

34CCOUP14GG25
34CCOUP16GG25
34CCOUP18GG25

List Price

$4,589.60
$5,765.60
$7,380.80

$4,589.60
$5,765.50
$7,380.80

$4,589.60
$5,765.50
$7.380.80

$3,857.10
$7.616.00
$8,996.00

$3,520.40
$5,378.70
$6,608.60



Canadian National Price List

List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17

Description
(Fittings)

AquaConnect™ CIOD Pressure Fittings C907/C900

Size
(mm)

CIOD Repair Coupling (G x G)

100mm
150mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

Part Number

33CCOUP04GG18
33CCOUP06GG18
33CCOUP08GG18
33CCOUP10GG18
33CCOUP12GGI8
33CCOUP14GGI8
33CCOUP16GGI8
33CCOUP18GG18

CIOD Gaketed Caps (**Use poured concrete thrust blocks only.)

CIOD Tapped Coupling (G x G x T) AWWA Thread

I
—

100mm**

150mm**

200mm**
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm

100 x 20mm*
100 x 25mm*
100 x 50mm*
150 x 20mm?*
150 x 25mm*
150 x 40mm*
150 x 50mm*
200 x 20mm*
200 x 25mm*
200 x 40mm*
200 x 50mm*
250 x 20mm*
250 x 25mm*
250 x 40mm*
250 x 50mm*
300 x 20mm*
300 x 25mm*
300 x 40mm*
300 x 50mm*

CIOD Tapped Coupling (G x G x T) IP Thread

[l

100 x 20mm*
100 x 25mm*
100 x 38mm*
100 x 50mm*
150 x 20mm*
150 x 25mm*
150 x 38mm*

40CCAP04G18
40CCAP06G18
40CCAPO8G18
40CCAP10G18
40CCAP12G18
40CCAP14G18
40CCAP16G18
40CCAP18G18

34CT4075AWGGT18

34CT4100AWGGT18

34CT4200AWGGT18

34CT6075AWGGT18

34CT6100AWGGT18

34CT6150AWGGT18

34CT6200AWGGT18

34CT8075AWGGT18

34CT8100AWGGT18

34CT8150AWGGT18

34CT8200AWGGT18

34CT10075AWGGT18
34CT10100AWGGT18
34CT101.5AWGGT18
34CT10200AWGGT18
34CT12075AWGGT18
34CT12100AWGGT18
34CT12150AWGGT18
34CT12200AWGGT18

34CTA075IPGGT18
34CTA4100IPGGT18
34CTA1501PGGT18
34CT4200IPGGT18
34CT6075IPGGT18
34CT6100IPGGT18
34CT6150IPGGT18

DR18
List Price

$458.40
$622.40
$1,130.10
$2,703.20
$3,203.40
$3,816.70
$5,675.20
$7.133.80

POR
$589.50
$916.00

$3,879.30

$5,275.10
$5,711.80
$6,965.60
$8,231.40

$484.00
$484.00
$863.50
$596.00
$596.00
$922.80
$922.80
$880.10
$880.10
$1,295.00
$1,295.00
$2,703.20
$2,703.20
$2,703.20
$2,703.20
$3,203.50
$3,203.50
$3,203.50
$3,203.50

$484.00
$484.00
$863.50
$863.50
$596.00
$596.00
$922.80

DR25
Part Number

33CCOUP14GG25
33CCOUP16GG25
33CCOUP18GG25

40CCAP14G25
40CCAP16G25
40CCAP18G25

*Denotes CIOD pressure fittings that functionally meet or exceed CSA and AWWA Standards but have not been third party listed at this time.

List Price

$3,180.40
$4,729.30
$5,944.50

$4,759.80
$5,804.50
$6,859.30



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17

AquaConnect™ CIOD Pressure Fittings C907/C900

Description Size DR18 DR25
(Fittings) (mm) Part Number List Price Part Number List Price

CIOD Tapped Coupling (G x G x T) IP Thread Continued

150 x 50mm* 34CT6200IPGGT18 $922.80

200 x 20mm* 34CT8075IPGGT18 $880.10

200 x 25mm* 34CT8100IPGGT18 $880.10

200 x 38mm* 34CT8150IPGGT18 $1,295.00

‘ 200 x 50mm* 34CT8200IPGGT18 $1,295.00
CIOD Threaded Spigot Plugs (Sp x T) IP Thread

100 x 20mm* 44CT4075IPST18 $535.30

100 x 25mm* 44CT4100IPST18 $535.30

100 x 38mm?* 44CT41501PST18 $535.30

100 x 50mm* 44CT42001PST18 $535.30

7777777777 | 150 x 20mm?* 44CT6075IPSTI8 $699.10

150 x 25mm* 44CT6100IPST18 $699.10

150 x 38mm* 44CT61501PST18 $699.10

150 x 50mm* 44CT6200IPST18 $699.10

200 x 20mm?* 44CT8075IPSTI8 $940.30

200 x 25mm* 44CT8100IPST18 $992.60

200 x 38mm* 44CT8150IPST18 $992.60

200 x 50mm* 44CT8200IPST18 $992.60

CIOD Spigot Plugs
100mm 44CPLUG0418 $147.40
150mm 44CPLUG0618 $242.70
200mm 44CPLUG0818 $380.60
i I I — 250mm 44CPLUG1018 $638.00

300mm 44CPLUG1218 $1,001.70 - -
350mm 44CPLUG1418 $3,344.40 44CPLUG1425 $2,786.90
400mm 44CPLUG1618 $4,685.90 44CPLUG1625 $3,904.80
450mm 44CPLUG1818 $6,344.70 44CPLUG1825 $5,287.00

IPS Gasket x CIOD Spigot Adapter

100 x 100mm 38C104045G18 $344.80
150 x 150mm 38Cl0606SG18 $501.40
200 x 200mm 38C108085G18 $891.50
250 x 250mm 38Cl10105G18 $1,509.90
300 x 300mm 38CI12125G18 $2,155.10
350 x 350mm 38Cl14145G18 $2,786.00
400 x 400mm 38Cl16165G18 $3,796.50
450 x 450mm 38Cl18185G18 $4,819.00

Flange Adapter CIOD Flange x Gasket

100 x 100mm A4ECO4FG18 $907.00

150 x 150mm A4ECO6FG18 $1,657.40
200 x 200mm A4ECO8FG18 $1,830.20
250 x 250mm A4ECIOFGI8 $7,286.00
300 x 300mm AA4ECI2FGI8 $9,106.50
350 x 350mm A4EC14FGI8 $9,419.90
400 x 400mm A4ECI6FGI8 $12,880.20
450 x 450mm A4ECIBFGI8 $19,912.00

*Denotes CIOD pressure fittings that functionally meet or exceed CSA and AWWA Standards but have not been third party listed at this time.



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17

AquaConnect™ CIOD Pressure Fittings C907/C900

Description Size
(Fittings) (mm)

CIOD Increaser (G x G)

100 x 150mm
100 x 200mmd
100 x 250mm
100 x 300mm
100 x 350mm
100 x 400mm
100 x 450mm
150 x 200mm
150 x 250mm
150 x 300mm
150 x 350mm
150 x 400mm
150 x 450mm
200 x 250mm
200 x 300mm
200 x 350mm
200 x 400mm
200 x 450mm
250 x 300mm
250 x 350mm
250 x 400mm
250 x 450mm
300 x 350mm
300 x 400mm
300 x 450mm
350 x 400mm
350 x 450mm
400 x 450mm

CIOD Increaser (G x Sp)

100 x 150mm
100 x 200mm
100 x 250mm
100 x 300mm
100 x 350mm
100 x 400mm
100 x 450mm
150 x 200mm
150 x 250mm
150 x 300mm
150 x 350mm
150 x 400mm
150 x 450mm
200 x 250mm
200 x 300mm
200 x 350mm
200 x 400mm
200 x 450mm
250 x 300mm
250 x 350mm
250 x 400mm
250 x 450mm

Larger diameters available upon request.

Part Number

48CIN0406GG18
48CIN0408GG18
48CIN0410GG18
48CIN0412GG18
48CIN0414GG18
48CIN0416GG18
48CIN0418GG18
48CIN0608GG18
48CIN0610GG18
48CIN0612GG18
48CIN0614GG18
48CIN0616GG18
48CIN0618GG18
48CIN0810GG18
48CIN0812GG18
48CIN0814GG18
48CIN0816GG18
48CIN0818GG18
48CIN1012GG18
48CIN1014GG18
48CIN1016GG18
48CIN1018GG18
48CIN1214GG18
48CIN1216GG18
48CIN1218GG18
48CIN1416GG18
48CIN1418GG18
48CIN1618GG18

49CIN0406GS18
49CIN0408GS18
49CIN0410GS18
49CIN0412GS18
49CIN0414GS18
49CIN0416GS18
49CIN0418GS18
49CIN0608GS18
49CIN0610GS18
49CIN0612GS18
49CIN0614GS18
49CIN0616GS18
49CIN0618GS18
49CIN0810GS18
49CIN0O812GS18
49CIN0814GS18
49CIN0816GS18
49CIN0818GS18
49CIN1012GS18
49CIN1014GS18
49CIN1016GS18
49CIN1018GS18

DR18

List Price

$1,000.60
$2,451.30
$2,648.10
$3,011.20
$3,356.80
$4,132.80
$10,972.90
$1,241.90
$1,401.80
$3,179.50
$3,798.50
$4,170.20
$11,629.60
$1,720.40
$1,866.10
$4,221.20
$4,910.20
$13,083.80
$1,984.20
$3,960.70
$4,477.30
$14,336.20
$4,049.30
$6,009.90
$16,457.10
$6,324.70
$16,869.20
$17,291.40

$716.40
$1,966.70
$2,383.70
$2,710.50
$3,021.10
$3,719.50
$9,875.80
$1,082.20
$2,508.80
$2,861.70
$3,418.40
$3,753.20
$10,467.00
$1,482.50
$1,756.70
$3,482.80
$3,799.00
$11,775.60
$1,851.40
$3,564.40
$3.938.40
$12,902.80

Part Number

48CIN0414GG25
48CIN0416GG25
48CIN0418GG25

48CIN0614GG25
48CIN0616GG25
48CIN0618GG25
48CIN0814GG25
48CIN0816GG25
48CIN0818GG25
48CIN1014GG25
48CIN1016GG25
48CIN1018GG25
48CIN1214GG25
48CIN1216GG25
48CIN1218GG25
48CIN1416GG25
48CIN1418GG25
48CIN1618GG25

49CIN0414GS25
49CIN0416GS25
49CIN0418GS25

49CIN0614GS25
49CIN0616GS25
49CIN0618GS25

49CIN0814GS25
49CIN0816GS25
49CIN0818GS25

49CIN1416GS25
49CIN1418GS25
49CIN1618GS25

DR25

List Price

$2,797.40
$3,443.90
$9,144.10

$3,165.30
$3,475.00
$9,691.40
$3,517.80
$4,091.80
$10,902.70
$3,300.50
$3,731.10
$11,946.50
$3,374.20
$5,008.30
$13,713.70
$5,270.50
$14,057.30
$14,409.10

$2,517.60
$3,099.60
$8,229.50

$2,848.90
$3,127.40
$8,722.40

$2,902.00
$3,166.10
$9,812.80

$2,970.40
$3,281.90
$10,751.90



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-AquaConnect_CIOD-PLV17

AquaConnect™ CIOD Pressure Fittings C907/C900

Description Size DR18 DR25
(Fittings) (mm) Part Number List Price Part Number List Price

CIOD Increaser (G x Sp) Continued

300 x 350mm 49CIN1214GS18 $3,644.40 49CIN1214GS25 $3,037.10
300 x 400mm 49CIN1216GS18 $4,087.40 49CIN1216GS25 $3,406.10
300 x 450mmd 49CIN1218GS18 $14,811.50 49CIN1218GS25 $12,342.30
350 x 400mm 49CIN1416GS18 $5,692.50 49CIN1416GS25 $4,743.70
350 x 450mm 49CIN1418GS18 $15,182.30 49CIN1418GS25 $12,651.60
400 x 450mm 49CIN1618GS18 $15,562.20 49CIN1618GS25 $12,968.10
CIOD 5° Angled Bell (G x Sp)

100mm 22C0504GS18 $514.90

150mm 22C0506GS18 $643.60

200mm 22C0508GS18 $850.40

250mm 22C0510GS18 $1,233.60

300mm 22C0512GS18 $1,775.80 - -

350mm 22C0514GS18 $2,270.60 22C0514GS25 $1,892.20

400mm 22C0516GS18 $3,123.20 22C0516GS25 $3,749.50

450mm 22C0518GS18 $3,960.50 22C0518GS25 $3,300.20

Cast Iron Size x IPS Transition Gasket (Non-Pressure)

100mm 60CIGASK04 $133.60
150mm 60CIGASKO6 $149.20
For use on 200mm 60CIGASK08 $212.90
100mm -200mm
injection moulded
only
Nitrile Gaskets (Oil Resistant)
100mm 60CNGASK04 $61.70
F 150mm 60CNGASK06 $69.90
oruse on 200mm 60CNGASK08 $113.50

100mm -200mm
injection moulded
only

Larger diameters available upon request.

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/EStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings ©2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-021-CA-EN-0325.1
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Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Description Product
(Fitting) Code

Tee (GXxGxG)

07A040404GGG
07A050505GGG
07A060606GGG
07A080808GGG
07A101010GGG
07A121212GGG
07A151515GGG
07A181818GGG
07A212121GGG
07A242424GGG
07A272727GGG
07A060604GGG
07A080804GGG
07A080805GGG
07A080806GGG
07A101004GGG
07A101005GGG
07A101006GGG
07A101008GGG
07A121204GGG
07A121205GGG
07A121206GGG
07A121208GGG
07A121210GGG
07A151504GGG
07A151505GGG
07A151506GGG
07A151508GGG
07A151510GGG
07A151512GGG
07A181804GGG
07A181805GGG
07A181806GGG
07A181808GGG
07A181810GGG
07A181812GGG
07A181815GGG
07A212104GGG
07A212105GGG
07A212106GGG
07A212108GGG
07A212110GGG
07A212112GGG
07A212115GGG
07A212118GGG
07A242404GGG
07A242405GGG
07A242406GGG
07A242408GGG
07A242410GGG
07A242412GGG
07A242415GGG

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675
150 x 100
200x 100
200 x 135
200 x 150
250 x 100
250 x 135
250 x 150
250 x 200
300x100
300x135
300x 150
300x 200
300 x 250
375x100
375x135
375x150
375x 200
375x 250
375x300
450 x 100
450 x 135
450 x 150
450 x 200
450 x 250
450 x 300
450 x 375
525x100
525x 135
525x150
525x 200
525x 250
525x 300
525x 375
525 x 450
600 x 100
600 x 135
600 x 150
600 x 200
600 x 250
600 x 300
600 x 375

Crate
Quantity

100

List Price
Each ($)

$126.70
$250.60
$293.70
$566.70
$1,075.30
$1,528.10
$4,763.80
$7.871.90
$19,027.90
$33,740.40
$35,294.40
$263.50
$394.70
$402.40
$409.90
$716.10
$766.70
$817.30
$868.00
$1,120.80
$1,171.30
$1,222.10
$1,325.80
$1,426.90
$1,754.50
$1,869.30
$2,104.40
$2,336.60
$3,111.10
$3,666.50
$6,280.60
$6,280.60
$6,280.60
$6,560.90
$6,811.90
$7,001.60
$7,455.50
$9,164.40
$9,164.40
$9,164.40
$9,842.50
$10,574.10
$11,335.10
$12,651.40
$14,357.60
$16,341.50
$16,341.50
$16,341.50
$16,600.70
$17,334.80
$17,650.00
$18,344.20



Description
(Fitting)

Tee (G x G x G) Continued

q_
£

45° Wye (Gx Gx G)

Product
Code

07A242418GGG
07A242421GGG
07A272704GGG
07A272705GGG
07A272706GGG
07A272708GGG
07A272710GGG
07A272712GGG
07A272715GGG
07A272718GGG
07A272721GGG
07A272724GGG

01A040404GGG
01A050505GGG
01A060606GGG
01A080808GGG
01A101010GGG
01A121212GGG
01A151515GGG
01A181818GGG
01A212121GGG
01A242424GGG
01A272727GGG
01A050504GGG
01A060604GGG
01A080804GGG
01A080806GGG
01A101004GGG
01A101005GGG
01A101006GGG
01A101008GGG
01A121204GGG
01A121205GGG
01A121206GGG
01A121208GGG
01A121210GGG
01A151504GGG
01A151505GGG
01A151506GGG
01A151508GGG
01A151510GGG
01A151512GGG
01A181804GGG
01A181805GGG
01A181806GGG
01A181808GGG
01A181810GGG
01A181812GGG
01A181815GGG

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

600 x 450
600 x 525
675x 100
675x 135
675x150
675x 200
675x 250
675x 300
675x 375
675 x 450
675x 525
675x 600

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675
135x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
200 x 150
250 x 100
250 x 135
250 x 150
250 x 200
300 x 100
300x 135
300 x 150
300x 200
300 x 250
375x 100
375x 135
375x 150
375x200
375x 250
375x 300
450 x 100
450 x 135
450 x 150
450x 200
450 x 250
450 x 300
450 x 375

Crate
Quantity

84
50
20
12

50
50
32
28
17
13
10

10

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

List Price
Each ($)

$25,380.10
$27.460.30
$17,738.20
$17,738.20
$17,738.20
$20,248.20
$21,297.50
$23,284.00
$26,288.00
$26,936.80
$27,743.30
$34,325.20

$121.70
$283.50
$298.80
$814.80
$2,681.70
$3,023.20
$5,535.60
$9,911.80
$23,850.10
$29,732.50
$37,588.20
$264.60
$265.90
$374.60
$468.30
$1,072.80
$1,151.10
$1,090.40
$1,720.40
$1,555.90
$1,679.90
$1,591.50
$2,373.10
$2,904.20
$1,986.90
$2,104.40
$2,104.40
$3,033.50
$3,938.70
$4,387.50
$5,634.20
$5,706.40
$5,706.40
$5,906.60
$6,638.20
$7.132.10
$9,335.10



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Description
(Fitting)

45° Wye (G x G x G) Continued

Tee Wye (GxGxG)

Product
Code

01A212104GGG
01A212105GGG
01A212106GGG
01A212108GGG
01A212110GGG
01A212112GGG
01A212115GGG
01A212118GGG
01A242404GGG
01A242405GGG
01A242406GGG
01A242408GGG
01A242410GGG
01A242412GGG
01A242415GGG
01A242418GGG
01A242421GGG
01A272704GGG
01A272705GGG
01A272706GGG
01A272708GGG
01A272710GGG
01A272712GGG
01A272715GGG
01A272718GGG
01A272721GGG
01A272724GGG

04A040404GGG
04A060606GGG
04A080808GGG
04A060604GGG
04A080804GGG
04A080806GGG
04A101004GGG
04A101006GGG
04A101008GGG
04A121204GGG
04A121206GGG
04A121208GGG
04A151504GGG
04A151506GGG
04A151508GGG
04A181804GGG
04A181806GGG
04A181808GGG
04A212104GGG
04A212106GGG
04A212108GGG
04A242404GGG
04A242406GGG
04A242408GGG

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

525x 100
525x 135
525x150
525x 200
525x 250
525x 300
525x 375
525 x 450
600 x 100
600 x 135
600 x 150
600 x 200
600 x 250
600 x 300
600 x 375
600 x 450
600 x 525
675x100
675x 135
675x150
675x 200
675x 250
675x 300
675x 375
675 x 450
675x 525
675x 600

100

150

200
150 x 100
200 x 100
200 x 150
250 x 100
250 x 150
250 x 200
300x 100
300x 150
300 x 200
375x100
375x150
375x 200
450 x 100
450 x 150
450 x 200
525x 100
525x150
525 x 200
600 x 100
600 x 150
600 x 200

Crate
Quantity

60
24
12
56
30
30

List Price
Each ($)

$9,724.90

$9,724.90

$9,724.90
$10,964.10
$12,360.30
$13,367.10
$15,479.20
$18,226.70
$15,658.10
$15,658.10
$15,658.10
$16,886.40
$17,067.90
$17,431.20
$17,559.30
$24.661.80
$27,043.70
$18,453.80
$18,453.80
$18,453.80
$21,711.40
$22,024.50
$23,206.70
$25,300.00
$27.243.90
$30,966.20
$34,656.20

$146.90
$367.20
$1,634.50
$293.70
$359.60
$455.50
$1,415.50
$1,623.70
$5,188.40
$1,741.20
$1,858.60
$5,799.70
$5,244.40
$3,161.80
$3,655.80
$12,165.60
$13,268.20
$14,639.10
$17,009.30
$20,760.80
$23,879.60
$30,074.20
$32,992.70
$33,348.00



Description
(Fitting)

Tee Wye (G x G x G) Continued

I,/

—

Double 45° Wye (Gx Gx G x G)

Product
Code

04A272704GGG
04A272706GGG
04A272708GGG

A5A060604GGG
A5A060606GGG
A5A080808GGG
A5A080804GGG
A5A080806GGG
A5A101004GGG
A5A101006GGG
A5A121204GGG
A5A121206GGG
A5A121208GGG
A5A151504GGG
A5A151506GGG
A5A151508GGG
A5A151510GGG
A5A151512GGG
A5A181804GGG
A5A181806GGG
A5A181808GGG
A5A181810GGG
A5A181812GGG
A5A181815GGG

Vertical Riser Adapter SxS (Spigot x Spigot)

G984
G986
G988

Repair Coupling, No Pipe Stop (G x G)

33ACOUP04GG
33ACOUP05GG
33ACOUP06GG
33ACOUP08GG
33ACOUP10GG
33ACOUP12GG
33ACOUPI5GG
33ACOUP18GG
33ACOUP21GG
33ACOUP24GG
33ACOUP27GG

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

675x 100
675x150
675x 200

150 x 100
150
200

200 x 100

200 x 150

250 x 100

250 x 150

300x100

300x150

300x 200

375x 100

375x 150

375x200

375x 250

375x 300

450 x 100

450 x 150

450x 200

450 x 250

450 x 300

450 x 375

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

Crate
Quantity

170
60
38

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

List Price
Each ($)

$37,903.30
$43,176.80
$43,690.60

$374.60
$637.70
$2,918.80
$1,629.20
$1,882.70
$4,117.70
$4,277.80
$4,681.10
$4,913.40
$6,721.10
$7,487.50
$7,864.00
$8,259.20
$9,452.70
$11,177.60
$13,751.60
$14,453.90
$17,209.50
$19,580.50
$16,266.80
$26,565.70

$81.30
$187.60
$496.30

$96.30
$189.80
$190.00
$316.30
$630.10
$1,606.50
$1,992.20
$3,874.70
$6,598.40
$9,610.20
$10,838.20



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Description
(Fitting)

Coupling with Stop (G x G)

Cap

Hubbed Cap

—

Spigot Plug

Product
Code

34ACOUP04GG
34ACOUP05GG
34ACOUP06GG
34ACOUP08GG
34ACOUP10GG
34ACOUP12GG
34ACOUP15GG
34ACOUP18GG
34ACOUP21GG
34ACOUP24GG
34ACOUP27GG

40ACAPO4G
40ACAPO5G
40ACAP06G
40ACAPO8G
40ACAP10G
40ACAP12G
40ACAP15G
40ACAP18G
40ACAP21G
40ACAP24G
40ACAP27G

P1603
P1604
P1606
P1608
41ACAP10H
41ACAP12H
41ACAP15H
41ACAP18H
41ACAP21H
41ACAP24H
41ACAP27H

44APLUGO4
44APLUGO5
44APLUGO6
44APLUGO8
44APLUGI10
44APLUGI2
44APLUGIS
44APLUGIS
44APLUG21
44APLUG24
44APLUG27

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

Crate
Quantity

170

350
140

495
280
168

List Price
Each ($)

$96.30
$189.80
$190.00
$316.30
$630.10
$1,930.30
$3,076.40
$6,486.00
$12,558.10
$17,516.40
$20,317.50

$50.80
$88.40
$93.80
$248.20
$690.80
$1,037.50
$1,770.60
$2,568.90
$5,567.70
$6,432.90
$8,109.60

Refer To
Solvent Weld
Sewer Price
List

$857.30
$967.60
$1,470.50
$2,946.80
$5,164.60
$6,141.60
$7,476.60

$40.80
$83.80
$93.80
$248.20
$690.80
$1,037.50
$1,770.60
$2,568.90
$5.567.70
$6,432.90
$8,109.60



Description
(Fitting)

Increaser Coupling (G x G)

Product
Code

48AIN0405GG
48AIN0406GG
48AIN0408GG
48AIN0608GG
48AIN0410GG
48AIN0610GG
48AIN0810GG
48AIN0412GG
48AIN0612GG
48AIN0812GG
48AIN1012GG
48AIN0415GG
48AIN0615GG
48AIN0815GG
48AIN1015GG
48AIN1215GG
48AIN0418GG
48AIN0618GG
48AIN0818GG
48AIN1018GG
48AIN1218GG
48AIN1518GG
48AIN0421GG
48AIN0621GG
48AIN0821GG
48AIN1021GG
48AIN1221GG
48AIN1521GG
48AIN1821GG
48AIN0424GG
48AIN0624GG
48AIN0824GG
48AIN1024GG
48AIN1224GG
48AIN1524GG
48AIN1824GG
48AIN2124GG
48AIN0427GG
48AIN0627GG
48AIN0827GG
48AIN1027GG
48AIN1227GG
48AIN1527GG
48AIN1827GG
48AIN2127GG
48AIN2427GG

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

135x100
150 x 100
200 x 100
200 x 150
250 x 100
250 x 150
250 x 200
300x100
300x 150
300 x 200
300 x 250
375x100
375x150
375x 200
375x 250
375x300
450 x 100
450 x150
450 x 200
450 x 250
450 x 300
450 x 375
525x 100
525x150
525x 200
525x 250
525x 300
525x 375
525 x 450
600 x 100
600 x 150
600 x 200
600 x 250
600 x 300
600 x 375
600 x 450
600 x 525
675x100
675x150
675x 200
675x 250
675x 300
675x 375
675x 450
675x 525
675x 600

Crate
Quantity

190

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

List Price
Each ($)

$179.50
$392.40
$832.50
$1,032.20
$1,024.10
$1,039.90
$1,206.70
$1,336.40
$1,348.50
$1,563.50
$1,803.90
$2,252.50
$2,229.80
$2,414.00
$2,659.80
$2,892.10
$2,821.30
$2,849.50
$2,878.70
$2,980.20
$3,041.50
$3,167.20
$4,106.80
$4,13750
$4,181.70
$4,342.00
$4,390.00
$5,068.20
$5,460.60
$8,728.90
$8,763.80
$8,801.20
$8,843.70
$8,862.40
$9,084.00
$9,570.20
$10,381.80
$10,442.20
$10,492.50
$10,784.60
$10,894.50
$9,279.30
$9,327.20
$9,714.40
$11,193.70
$12,122.70



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UPC Size Crate List Price
(Fitting) Code Code (mm) Quantity Each ($)

Eccentric Increaser Coupling (Sp x G)

49AIN0406GSECC - 150 x 100 - $501.10
\ 49AIN0408GSECC - 200 x 100 - $732.50
49AINO608GSECC - 200 x 150 - $994.30
49AIN0410GSECC - 250 x 100 - $1,776.00
49AINO510GSECC - 250 x 135 - $1,946.80
49AIN0610GSECC - 250 x 150 - $1,986.90
49AINO810GSECC - 250 x 200 - $2,301.90
49AIN0412GSECC - 300 x 100 - $2,392.70
49AINO512GSECC - 300 x 135 - $2,456.80
49AIN0612GSECC - 300 x 150 - $2,553.10
49AINO812GSECC - 300 x 200 - $2,686.40
49AIN1012GSECC - 300 x 250 - $3,108.30
49AIN0415GSECC - 375x 100 - $3,834.60
49AIN0615GSECC - 375x150 - $3,890.60
49AINO815GSECC - 375x% 200 - $4,502.30
49AIN1015GSECC - 375x 250 - $4,761.20
49AIN1215GSECC - 375x 300 - $5,228.50
49AIN0418GSECC - 450x100 - $5,527.40
49AINO618GSECC - 450 x 150 - $5,631.50
49AIN0818GSECC - 450x 200 - $5,783.90
49AIN1018GSECC - 450 x 250 - $6,026.80
49AIN1218GSECC - 450 x 300 - $6,253.80
49AIN1518GSECC - 450 x 375 - $8,275.20
49AIN1521GSECC - 525 375 - $10,445.20
49AIN1821GSECC - 525 x 450 - $11,089.40
49AIN1824GSECC - 600 x 450 - $19,775.50
49AIN2124GSECC - 600 x 525 - $20,450.80
49AIN2127GSECC - 675 x 525 - $22,824.80
49AIN2427GSECC - 675 x 600 - $23,169.20
Increaser (Sp x G)

50AIN04085G - 100 x 200 - $901.90
50AIN0410SG - 100 x 250 - $1,115.50
50AIN04125G - 100 x 300 - $1,461.20
50AIN04155G - 100 x 375 - $2,252.50
50AIN04185G - 100 x 450 - $4,052.60
50AIN04215G - 100 x 525 - $8,265.20
50AIN0424SG - 100 x 600 - $8,410.00
50AIN04275G - 100 x 675 - $10,345.10
50AIN0608SG - 150 x 200 - $788.70
50AIN0610SG - 150 x 250 - $1,200.30
50AIN06125G - 150 x 300 - $1,508.10
50AIN06155G - 150 x 375 - $2,284.20
50AIN06185G - 150 x 450 - $4,078.00
50AIN0621SG - 150 x 525 - $8,290.40
50AIN0624SG - 150 x 600 - $8,824.40
50AIN06275G - 150 x 675 - $10,373.20
50AIN0810SG - 200 x 250 - $1,099.90
50AIN08125G - 200 x 300 - $1,621.50
50AIN0815SG - 200 x 375 - $2,412.80
50AIN0818SG - 200 x 450 - $3,685.10

50AIN0821SG - 200 x 525 - $8,504.10



Description
(Fitting)

Increaser (Sp x G) Continued

Increaser (G x Sp)

Product
Code

50AIN0824SG
50AIN0827SG
50AIN1012SG
50AIN1015SG
50AIN1018SG
50AIN1021SG
50AIN1024SG
50AIN10275G
50AIN12155G
50AIN1218SG
50AIN1221SG
50AIN1224SG
50AIN12275G
50AIN15185G
50AIN1521SG
50AIN1524SG
50AIN15275G
50AIN1821SG
50AIN18245G
50AIN1827SG
50AIN21245G
50AIN21275G
50AIN24275G

49AIN0405GS
49AIN0406GS
49AIN0408GS
49AIN0608GS
49AIN0410GS
49AIN0610GS
49AIN0810GS
49AIN0412GS
49AIN0612GS
49AIN0812GS
49AIN1012GS
49AIN0415GS
49AIN0615GS
49AIN0815GS
49AIN1015GS
49AIN1215GS
49AIN0418GS
49AIN0618GS
49AIN0818GS
49AIN1018GS
49AIN1218GS
49AIN1518GS
49AIN0421GS
49AIN0621GS
49AIN0821GS
49AIN1021GS
49AIN1221GS
49AIN1521GS

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

200 x 600
200 x 675
250 x 300
250 x 375
250 x 450
250 x 525
250 x 600
250 x 675
300 x 375
300 x 450
300 x 525
300 x 600
300 x 675
375x 450
375x525
375x 600
375x675
450 x 525
450 x 600
450 x 675
525x 600
525x 675
600 x 675

135x 100
150 x 100
200 x 100
200 x 150
250 x 100
250 x 150
250 x 200
300x 100
300x 150
300 x 200
300 x 250
375x100
375x 150
375x% 200
375x 250
375x 300
450 x 100
450 x 150
450 x 200
450 x 250
450 x 300
450 x 375
525x100
525x150
525 x 200
525 x 250
525x 300
525 x 375

Crate
Quantity

220

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

List Price
Each ($)

$9,038.10
$10,583.50
$1,417.20
$2,551.20
$4,206.60
$8,576.50
$9,107.20
$10,655.70
$2,692.60
$4,329.20
$9,123.20
$9,656.80
$11,252.70
$3,493.60
$9,251.80
$9,857.90
$11,406.60
$6,989.70
$10,316.60
$11,862.00
$9,289.50
$12,603.40
$13,200.40

$131.80

$139.50

$351.90

$394.70

$905.90

$905.90
$1,075.30

$910.80
$1,186.60
$1,358.60
$1,508.00
$2,360.60
$2,115.10
$2,392.70
$2,411.40
$2,766.60
$2,777.30
$2,815.10
$2,953.50
$2,996.30
$3,038.90
$3,065.70
$3,657.10
$3,691.40
$3,729.10
$3,766.80
$3,807.80
$3,952.10



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Description Product
(Fitting) Code

Increaser (G x Sp) Continued

49AIN1821GS
49AIN0424GS
49AIN0624GS
49AIN0824GS
49AIN1024GS
49AIN1224GS
49AIN1524GS
49AIN1824GS
49AIN2124GS
49AIN0427GS
49AIN0627GS
49AIN0827GS
49AIN1027GS
49AIN1227GS
49AIN1527GS
49AIN1827GS
49AIN2127GS
49AIN2427GS

Sanded Manhole Adapter (Short Style)

65ASDBL04G
65ASDBL0O5G
65ASDBLO6G
65ASDBLO8G
65ASDBL10G
65ASDBL12G
65ASDBL15G
65ASDBL18G
65ASDBL21G
65ASDBL24G
65ASDBL27G

Sanded Stubs for Manholes (G x Sp) 200mm Long

65ASD0408GS
65ASD0508GS
65ASD0608GS
65ASD0808GS
65ASD1008GS
65ASD1208GS
65ASD1508GS
65ASD1808GS
65ASD2108GS
65ASD2408GS
65ASD2708GS

Sanded Stubs for Manholes (G x Sp) 600mm Long

65ASD0424GS
65ASD0524GS
65ASD0624GS
65ASD0824GS
65ASD1024GS
65ASD1224GS

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

525 x 450
600 x 100
600 x 150
600 x 200
600 x 250
600 x 300
600 x 375
600 x 450
600 x 525
675x100
675x150
675x 200
675x 250
675x 300
675x 375
675x 450
675x 525
675x 600

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300

Crate
Quantity

List Price
Each ($)

$4,285.80
$5,353.30
$5,293.50
$5,535.50
$5,623.40
$7,861.20
$8,085.80
$8,438.00
$9,919.90
$6,003.40
$6,038.10
$6,279.80
$6,368.00
$7,837.30
$8,272.40
$8,704.90
$10,150.00
$12,128.10

$147.10
$366.10
$272.60
$299.20
$545.20
$796.00
$1,020.20
$2,042.90
$2,889.40
$4,806.50
$5,583.50

$160.50
$374.20
$286.10
$361.50
$562.40
$829.60
$1,247.50
$2,510.10
$3,788.70
$4,948.00
$5,808.60

$328.60
$472.80
$545.20
$817.30
$1,172.50
$1,375.50



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UprC Size Crate List Price
(Fitting) Code Code (mm) Quantity Each ($)

Sanded Stubs for Manholes (G x Sp) 600mm Long Continued

65ASD1524GS - 375 - $2,181.80
65ASD1824GS - 450 - $3,025.60
65ASD2124GS - 525 - $5,180.40
65ASD2424GS - 600 - $6,253.80
65ASD2724GS - 675 - $8,953.50
Sanded Wye Stub (Sp x Sp)
66ASYS04SS - 100 - $251.70
66ASYS065S - 150 - $289.30
66ASYS08SS - 200 - $380.70
66ASYS10SS - 250 - $735.40
66ASYS125S - 300 - $1,014.90
66ASYS155S - 375 - $1,982.70
66ASYS185S - 450 - $3,405.40
Sanded Stub - 30" Long
66ASANDO4SS - 100 - $223.30
66ASANDO6SS - 150 - $477.80
66ASANDO8SS - 200 - $569.10
66ASAND10SS - 250 - $801.30
66ASAND12SS - 300 - $1,093.50
66ASAND15SS - 375 - $2,032.70
66ASAND18SS - 450 - $2,642.20

Sanded Wye Stubs for Manholes (G x Sp)

65ASYS04GS - 100 - $160.50
I=|1 65ASYS05GS - 135 - $374.20
65ASYS06GS - 150 - $286.10
65ASYS08GS - 200 - $361.50
65ASYS10GS - 250 - $562.40
65ASYS12GS - 300 - $927.20
65ASYS15GS - 375 - $1,809.60
65ASYS18GS - 450 - $4,037.20
65ASYS21GS - 525 - $4,825.60
65ASYS24GS - 600 - $6,688.30
65ASYS27GS - 675 - $8,701.90

Sanded Tee Mortor-on Adapters (G x Sp)

65AMSDO4GS - 100 - §224.50
— 65AMSDO5GS - 135 - $318.10
65AMSDO6GS - 150 - $262.00
65AMSDO8GS - 200 - $419.50
65AMSD10GS - 250 - §908.10
65AMSD12GS - 300 - $929.50
65AMSD15GS - 375 - $1,060.40
65AMSD18GS - 450 - §3,076.40
65AMSD21GS - 525 - $4,63.10
65AMSD24GS - 600 - $5,383.30

65AMSD27GS - 675 - $7,487.50



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UPC Size Crate List Price
(Fitting) Code Code (mm) Quantity Each ($)

Sanded Wye Mortor-on Adapters (G x Sp)

65AMSDY04GS - 100 - $173.10
65AMSDY05GS - 135 - $377.30
I ] 65AMSDY06GS - 150 - $314.40
65AMSDY08GS - 200 - $418.20
65AMSDY10GS - 250 - $908.10
65AMSDY12GS - 300 - $1,052.70
65AMSDY15GS - 375 - $2,061.20
65AMSDY18GS - 450 - $4,822.30
65AMSDY?21GS - 525 - $5,293.60
65AMSDY24GS - 600 - $7,231.70
65AMSDY27GS - 675 - $11,117.70
Mortor-on Adapters (No Sand)

—1 65AMNS04GS - 100 - $342.60
65AMNS06GS - 150 - $424.40
65AMNS08GS - 200 - $534.30

45° Bend Long Radius (G x G)
24A4504GG - 100 - $534.30
24A4506GG - 150 - $1,071.50
24A4508GG - 200 - $2,573.20
24A4510GG - 250 - $3,999.30
24A4512GG - 300 - $6,792.00
24A4515GG - 375 - $7,592.80

22%° Bend Long Radius (G x G)
24A2204GG - 100 - $48730
24A2206GG - 150 - $842.20
24A2208GG - 200 - $2,183.40
24A2210GG - 250 - $3,301.90
24A2212GG - 300 - $5,774.40
24A2215GG - 375 - $6,873.70

Long Radius Cleanout Bend (G x G)

21ALCOBO0AGG - 100 - $1,059.10
21ALCOBO5GG = 135 = $1,109.30
21ALCOBO6GG - 150 - $1,520.80
21ALCOB08GG = 200 = $2,177.20
21ALCOB10GG - 250 - $4,024.50
21ALCOBI12GG = 300 = $6,022.30

21ALCOBI5GG - 375 - $11,950.00

Long Radius Cleanout Bend (G x Sp)

22ALCOBO4GS - 100 - $952.20
22ALCOB05GS - 135 - $1,294.60
22ALCOB06GS - 150 - $1,294.60
22ALCOB08GS - 200 - $1,941.70
22ALCOB10GS - 250 - $3,845.30
22ALCOB12GS - 300 - $5,814.80

22ALCOB15GS - 375 - $11,419.30



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UprC Size Crate List Price
(Fitting) Code Code (mm) Quantity Each ($)

90° Elbow (G x G) (*Represents Long Radius)

21A9004GG - 100 360 $99.10
21A9004LRGG* - 100 288 $99.10
21A9006GG - 150 24 $177.40
21A9008GG - 200 12 $481.10
21A9010GG - 250 9 $1,454.90
21A9012GG - 300 6 $1,882.30
21A9015GG - 375 - $4,187.20
21A9018GG - 450 - $7.078.90
21A9021GG - 525 - $12,154.80
21A9024GG - 600 - $16,250.80
21A9027GG - 675 - $18,560.40

90° Elbow (G x Sp) (*Represents Long Radius)

22A9004GS - 100 432 $93.80
22A9004LRGS* - 100 288 $93.80
22A9006GS - 150 12 $167.20
22A9008GS - 200 9 $470.70
22A9010GS - 250 6 $1,454.90
22A9012GS - 300 - $2,051.80
22A9015GS - 375 - $4,253.80
22A9018GS - 450 - $7.151.10
22A9021GS - 525 - $12,357.80
22A9024GS - 600 - $16,496.50
22A9027GS - 675 - $19,062.60
45° Elbow (G x G)
21A4504GG - 100 168 $73.70
21A4505GG - 135 120 $131.80
21A4506GG - 150 50 $141.80
21A4508GG - 200 32 $430.20
21A4510GG - 250 12 $999.60
21A4512GG - 300 7 $1,444.60
21A4515GG - 375 - $3,412.60
21A4518GG - 450 - $5,460.60
21A4521GG - 525 - $9,244.30
21A4524GG - 600 - $12,616.80
21A4527GG - 675 - $13,711.60
45° Elbow (Sp x G)
22A4504GS - 100 168 $71.10
22A4505GS - 100 120 $126.70
22A4506GS - 150 60 $131.80
22A4508GS - 200 16 $409.90
22A4510GS - 250 12 $984.30
22A4512GS - 300 8 $1,404.20
22A4515GS - 375 - $2,675.80
22A4518GS - 450 - $4,499.60
22A4521GS - 525 - $7,986.80
22A4524GS - 600 - $11,495.30

22A4527GS - 675 - $13,711.60



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Description Product
(Fitting) Code
221/2° Elbow (G x G)
21A2204GG
21A2205GG
21A2206GG
/ 21A2208GG
21A2210GG
f 21A2212GG
d ' h 21A2215GG
21A2218GG
21A2221GG
21A2224GG
21A2227GG
223/2° Elbow (Sp x G)
22A2204GS
22A2205GS
22A2206GS
22A2208GS
22A2210GS
22A2212GS
22A2215GS
22A2218GS
22A2221GS
22A2224GS
22A2227GS
45° Radius Bend (Sp x G)
25A4504GS
25A4505GS
25A4506GS
25A4508GS
25A4510GS
25A4512GS
25A4515GS
22%/>° Radius Bend (Sp x G)
25A2204GS
25A2205GS
25A2206GS
25A2208GS
25A2210GS
25A2212GS
25A2215GS

Saddle Wye - with Saddle Straps (G x G)

10ASY0604

10ASY0804
10ASY0806
10ASY1004
10ASY1006
10ASY1008

10ASY1204

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300
375
450
525
600
675

100
135
150
200
250
300
375

100
135
150
200
250
300
375

150 x 100
200x100
200 x150
250 x100
250 x 150
250 x200
300x100

Crate
Quantity

186
140
60
38
24

186
60
38
24

50
25
25
25

50
25
25

List Price
Each ($)

$71.10
$129.40
$134.40
$432.70
$1,060.10
$1,381.50
$3,853.20
$5,629.10
$7,968.10
$11,495.30
$13,711.60

$66.00
$124.10
$129.40
$425.30
$1,032.20
$1,353.50
$3,076.40
$4,697.20
$7,984.10
$11,495.30
$13,711.60

$486.20
$723.90
$974.90
$2,331.40
$3,623.60
$6,154.80
$7,068.50

$443.60
$627.80
$763.80
$1,981.50
$2,990.70
$5,230.90
$6,248.40

$291.20
$392.40
$442.90
$817.30
$974.30
$1,153.40
$1,009.60



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UprC Size Crate List Price
(Fitting) Code Code (mm) Quantity Each ($)

Saddle Wye - with Saddle Straps (G x G) Continued

10ASY1206 - 300 x 150 - $1,136.00
10ASY1208 - 300 x 200 - $1,288.40
10ASY1210 - 300 x 250 - $1,951.10
10ASY1504 - 375x100 - $1,067.80
10ASY1506 - 375x 150 - $1,151.30
10ASY1508 - 375 200 - $1,693.60
10ASY1510 - 375x 250 - $2,538.40
10ASY1512 - 375x 300 - $3,044.30
10ASY1804 - 450 x 100 - $1,938.50
10ASY1806 - 450 x 150 - $2,127.10
10ASY1808 - 450 x 200 - $1,885.20
10ASY1810 - 450 x 250 - $2,745.80
10ASY1812 - 450 x 300 - $3,279.80
10ASY2104 - 525 x 100 - $2,056.40
10ASY2106 - 525x 150 - $2,203.30
10ASY2108 - 525x 200 - $2,661.30
10ASY2110 - 525X 250 - $2,752.20
10ASY2112 - 525X 300 - $3,116.60
10ASY2404 - 600 x 100 - $2,093.90
10ASY2406 - 600 x 150 - $2,312.70
10ASY2408 - 600 x 200 - $2,924.90
10ASY2410 - 600 x 250 - $3,217.20
10ASY2412 - 600 x 300 - $3,540.70
10ASY2704 - 675 x 100 - $2,165.80
10ASY2706 - 675 x 150 - $2,312.70
10ASY2708 - 675 x 200 - $3,220.20
10ASY2710 - 675 x 250 - $3,443.40
10ASY2712 - 675 x 300 - $3,785.60

Saddle Tee - with Saddle Straps (G x G)

12AST0604 - 150 x 100 - $291.20
12AST0804 - 200 x 100 - $392.40
12AST0806 - 200 x 150 - $442.90
12AST1004 - 250 x 100 - $817.30
12AST1005 - 250 x 135 - $1,028.40
12AST1006 - 250 x 150 - $974.30
12AST1008 - 250 x 200 - $1,052.70
12AST1204 - 300 x 100 - $1,009.60
12AST1206 - 300 x 150 - $1,136.00
12AST1208 - 300 x 200 - $1,244.30
12AST1210 - 300 x 250 - $1,492.40
12AST1504 - 375100 - $1,662.30
12AST1506 - 375150 - $1,715.40
12AST1508 - 375x 200 - $1,329.10
12AST1510 - 375x% 250 - $1,508.10
12AST1512 - 375X 300 - $2,026.40
12AST1804 - 450 x 100 - $1,836.80
12AST1806 - 450 x 150 - $2,087.30
12AST1808 - 450 x 200 - $2,340.50
12AST1810 - 450 x 250 - $2,485.10
12AST1812 - 450 x 300 - $2,535.40
12AST2104 - 525 x 100 - $2,056.40

12AST2106 - 525x150 - $2,165.80



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Description
(Fitting)

Saddle Tee - with Saddle Straps (G x G) Continued

=

Flange Adapter Sewer (Flg. x S/W Hub) / Flange Adapte (Sewer Flg. x Gasket)

Flange Adapter Sewer (Flg. x S/W Hub) / Flange Adapte (Sewer Flg. x Gasket) Continued

Product
Code

12AST2108
12AST2110
12AST2112
12AST2404
12AST2406
12AST2408
12AST2410
12AST2412
12AST2704
12AST2706
12AST2708
12AST2710
12AST2712

A4EAD4FG
A4EAO4FH
A4EAO6FG
A4EAO6FH
A4EAOBFG
A4EAO8FH
A4EALOFG
A4EALOFH
AAEAIZFG
A4EA12FH
A4EA1514FG
A4EA1514FH
AA4EAIS16FG

A4EA1516FH
A4EALBFG
AA4EALBFH

A4EA2120FG

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC
Code

Size
(mm)

525x 200
525x 250
525x 300
600 x 100
600 x 150
600 x 200
600 x 250
600 x 300
675x 100
675x150
675x 200
675x 250
675x 300

100 x 100
100 x 100
150 x 150
150 x 150
200x 200
200x 200
250 x 250
250 x 250
300x 300
300x 300
375x 350
375x 350
375x 400

375x 400
450 x 450
450 x 450
525x 500

Universal Storm Sewer Saddle - with Bell & Seating Gasket (Connects DR35/28 To Concrete)

Bushing Adapter

———1]

65AC04STORM
65AC05STORM
65AC06STORM
65AC08STORM

39A0404SG
39A0605SG

100
135
150
200

100 x 100
150 x 135

Crate
Quantity

List Price
Each ($)

$2,576.20
$2,742.70
$3,018.90
$2,093.90
$2,312.70
$2,830.70
$3,116.60
$3,427.60
$2,237.90
$2,318.70
$3,116.60
$3,330.10
$3,663.20

$1,115.50
$835.90
$1,467.40
$1,112.40
$2,183.40
$1,768.70
$3,543.90
$3,018.90
$4,558.40
$3,669.60
$11,956.20
$10,561.50
$16,071.70

$14,676.70
$18,911.30
$18,292.60
$21,669.40

$468.30
$483.40
$594.80
$771.60

$101.40
$199.70



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UprC Size Crate List Price
(Fitting) Code Code (mm) Quantity Each ($)

Adapter Coupling PVC Spigot to ABS Spigot (G x G)

42AQ0404GG - 100 - $14450
42AQ0504GG - 135x100 - $162.00
42AQ0604GG - 150 x 100 - $179.80
] 42AQ0606GG - 150 x 150 - $369.30

Adapter PVC Gasket x PVC Spigot (G x Sp)

G904 - 100 - $80.70
G905 = 135 = $149.10
G906 - 150 - $149.10
[ G908 = 200 = $342.50

Adapter PVC Gasket x PVC Hub (G x S/W w/Hub)

G644 - 100 - $80.70
G646-4 - 150 x 100 - $176.00
G646 - 150 x 150 - $214.70
G648 - 200 x 200 - $586.70

Controlled Settlement Joint (CSA B182.1)

38AMSJ04 - 100 - $675.80
38AMSJ05 - 135 - $751.10
38AMSJO06 - 150 - $845.40
Hubbed Coupling (No Gasket)

P602 - 75 - Refer To
P604 - 100 - Solvent Weld
P606 - 150 140 Sewer Price
P608 - 200 80 List
35ACOUP10HH - 250 - $991.40
35ACOUP12HH - 300 - $1,348.40
35ACOUP15HH - 375 - $1,809.60
35ACOUP18HH - 450 - $3,100.90
35ACOUP21HH - 525 - $5,249.60
35ACOUP24HH - 600 - $7,055.80

35ACOUP27HH - 675 - $8,623.40



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings
Mamewsdedon

62AMHID04 100 $2,202.40

62AMHIDO8 $3,245.30

62AMHID12 $8,196.10

62AMHID24 $69,855.10

$334.20

45AC0065C 150SP/WCAP

45ACO06HC 150H/WCAP $334.20

45AC008SF - 200C/0 - $1,610.30
45ACO12SF e 300C/0 e $2,184.50
I e T T

G1004 - 4 - $277.20




Description
(Fitting)

Stainless Steel Saddle Straps

Hand Tite Expansion End Plugs

%

Inlet Control Device Plug

Inlet Control Device Frame

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Product
Code

56555504
56555506
56555508
56555510
56555512
56555515
56555518

44ATPLUGO4
44ATPLUGOS
44ATPLUGO6
44ATPLUGO8
44ATPLUGI0
44ATPLUGI2

44APLUG12ICD

1TA008001A

PVC Gasketed Sewer Fittings

UPC Size
Code (mm)

100
150
200
250
300
375
450

100
150

250

200 - 600

200 - 300

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-GASKF-PLV18

Crate List Price
Quantity Each ($)

$56.90
$75.10
$93.70
$101.60
$117.70
$122.80
$176.30

- $347.40
- $364.50
- $422.30
- $1,175.10
- $3,452.60
- $4,080.90

POR.

POR.

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2024 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-022-CA-EN-0524.1
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Canadian National Price List
List No: M-HWGASKF-PLV8

Description
(Fittings)

Heavy Wall Tees (G x G x G)

Heavy Wall Wyes (G x G x G)

90° Heavy Wall Elbow (G x G)

90° Heavy Wall Elbow (G x $)

PVC Heavy Wall SDR26 Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Product
Code

07Q040404GGG
07Q060604GGG
07Q060606GGG
07Q080804GGG
07Q080806GGG
07Q080808GGG
07Q101004GGG
07Q101006GGG
07Q101008GGG
07Q101010GGG
07Q121204GGG
07Q121206GGG
07Q121208GGG
07Q121210GGG
07Q121212GGG

01Q040404GGG
01Q060604GGG
01Q060606GGG
01Q080804GGG
01Q080806GGG
01Q080808GGG
01Q101004GGG
01Q101006GGG
01Q101008GGG
01Q101010GGG
01Q121204GGG
01Q121206GGG
01Q121208GGG
01Q121210GGG
01Q121212GGG

21Q9004GG
21Q9006GG
21Q9008GG
21Q9010GG
21Q9012GG

22Q9004GS
22Q9006GS
22Q9008GS
22Q9010GS
22Q9012GS

UPC
Code

774186

175880
175897
175903

175927
175934

175958
175965

114070

005516
005783
316276
316283

Size

(in.)

6"X4"

8"X4"
8"X6"

10"X4"

10"X6"
10"X8"
10°X10"

12°X4"
12°X6"
12°X8"

12°X10"

12"

6'X4"
6"X6"
8'X4"
8"X6"

10"X4"
10"X6"
10"X8"
10"X10"
12°X4"
12°X6"
12°X8"
12"X10"
12°X12"

Crate
Quantity

54
50
30
30
13
12
10

Ul O OO NN ©

50
20
30
28
10

50

14

50
14

List Price
Each ($)

$157.50
$327.50
$365.50
$491.00
$509.50
$705.00
$890.50
$1,016.00
$1,079.00
$1,336.50
$1,393.50
$1,519.00
$1,648.00
$1,773.50
$1,899.50

$151.50
$330.50
$371.50
$466.00
$582.00
$1,013.00
$1,333.50
$1,355.50
$2,138.50
$3,333.50
$1,934.00
$1,978.00
$2,949.50
$3,609.50
$3,757.50

$123.00

$220.50

$598.00
$1,808.50
$2,339.50

$117.00
$208.00
$585.50
$1,808.50
$2,550.50



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-HWGASKF-PLV8

PVC Heavy Wall SDR26 Gasketed Sewer Fittings

21Q4504GG . $91.50

21Q4508GG ! $535.00

22Q4504GS ! 168 $88.50

220450865 S S A A 2 $509.50
2204512GS S S A A A $1.745.50

21Q2204GG 4 $88.50

2102208GG S S A A $538.00
2102212GG S S A A A SL71750

22Q2204GS 4 $82.00

220220865 S S A A $538.00

2202212GS S S A A A SL71750

34QCOUP04GG - 4 - $120.00

JocoUPOSGG - g8 $393.50




Canadian National Price List
List No: M-HWGASKF-PLV8

PVC Heavy Wall SDR26 Gasketed Sewer Fittings

Description Product UPC Size Crate List Price
(Fittings) Code Code (in.) Quantity Each ($)

Heavy Wall Repair Coupling (No Pipe Stop)

33QCOUP04GG - 4" - $120.00
33QCOUP06GG = 6" 60 $236.50
33QCOUP08GG - 8" 38 $393.50
Heavy Wall Cap (G)
40QCAP04G - 4 - $63.50
40QCAP06G - 6" 140 $117.00
40QCAP08G - 8" 80 $308.50
Heavy Wall Spigot Plug
44QPLUG04 - 4" 495 $51.00
44QPLUG06 - 6" 168 $117.00
44QPLUG08 - 8" 80 $308.50

Heavy Wall Increaser Coupling (G x G)

48QIN0406GG - 6"X4" - $488.00
48QIN0408GG - 8"X4" - $1,035.00
48QIN0608GG - 8"X6" - $1,283.50

Heavy Wall Increaser Coupling (G x S)

49QIN0406GS - 4°X6" - $173.50
49QIN0408GS - 4°X8" - $437.50
49QIN0608GS - 6"X8" - $491.00

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/eStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-060-CA-EN-0325.1



Inserta-Tees®
(Fittings)

Sizes: 100mm - 450mm

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees® (100)

Product
Code

15AA0408GFB
15AA0410-12GFB
15AA0415-18GFB
15AA0421-24GFB
15AA0427-30GFB
15AA0436GFB
15AA0442GFB
15AA0448GFB

15AC041012GFB
15AC041548GFB

15AK0408GFB
15AK0410GFB
15AK0412GFB
15AK0415GFB
15AK0418GFB
15AK0421GFB
15AK0424GFB
15AK0430GFB
15AK0436GFB

15AU0408GFB
15AU0410GFB
15AU0412GFB
15AU0415GFB
15AU0418GFB
15AU0421GFB
15AU0424GFB

Size
(mm)

100mm x 200mm

100mm x 250-300mm
100mm x 375-450mm
100mm x 525-600mm
100mm x 675-750mm

100mm x 900mm
100mm x 1050mm
100mm x 1200mm

100mm x 250-300mm
100mm x 375-1200mm

100mm x 200mm
100mm x 250mm
100mm x 300mm
100mm x 375mm
100mm x 450mm
100mm x 525mm
100mm x 600mm
100mm x 750mm
100mm x 900mm

100mm x 200mm
100mm x 250mm
100mm x 300mm
100mm x 375mm
100mm x 450mm
100mm x 525mm
100mm x 600mm

Unit
Price ($)

$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$659.50

$659.50
$659.50

$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$658.00
$1,001.50
$1,001.50

$659.50
$659.50
$659.50
$659.50
$659.50
$659.50
$659.50



Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees® (150)

Product
Code

15AA0608GFB
15AA0610-12GFB
15AA0615-18GFB
15AA0621-24GFB
15AA0627-30GFB
15AA0636GFB
15AA0642GFB
15AA0648GFB

15AC061012GFB
15AC061548GFB

15AK0608GFB
15AK0610GFB
15AK0612GFB
15AK0615GFB
15AK0618GFB
15AK0621GFB
15AK0624GFB
15AK0630GFB
15AK0636GFB

15AU0608GFB
15AU0610GFB
15AU0612GFB
15AU0615GFB
15AU0618GFB
15AU0621GFB
15AU0624GFB

Size
(mm)

150mm x 200mm
150mm x 250-300mm
150mm x 375-450mm
150mm x 525-600mm
150mm x 675-750mm
150mm x 900mm
150mm x 1050mm
150mm x 1200mm

150mm x 250-300mm
150mm x 375-1200mm

150mm x 200mm
150mm x 250mm
150mm x 300mm
150mm x 375mm
150mm x 450mm
150mm x 525mm
150mm x 600mm
150mm x 750mm
150mm x 900mm

150mm x 200mm
150mm x 250mm
150mm x 300mm
150mm x 375mm
150mm x 450mm
150mm x 525mm
150mm x 600mm

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Unit
Price ($)

$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50

$1,001.50
$1,001.50

$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50
$1,001.50

$998.50
$998.50
$998.50
$998.50
$998.50
$998.50
$998.50



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees® (200)

Product
Code

15AA0810G
15AA0812G
15AA0815G
15AA0818G
15AA0821G
15AA0824G
15AA0827G
15AA0830G
15AA0836G
15AA0842G
15AA0848G

15AC081012G
15AC081548G

15AK0810G
15AK0812G
15AK0815G
15AK0818G
15AK0821G
15AK0824G
15AK0830G
15AK0836G

15AU0810G
15AU0812G
15AU0815G
15AU0818G
15AU0821G
15AU0824G

Size
(mm)

200mm x 250mm
200mm x 300mm
200mm x 375mm
200mm x 450mm
200mm x 525mm
200mm x 600mm
200mm x 675mm
200mm x 750mm
200mm x 900mm
200mm x 1050mm
200mm x 1200mm

200mm x 250-300mm
200mm x 375-1200mm

200mm x 250mm
200mm x 300mm
200mm x 375mm
200mm x 450mm
200mm x 525mm
200mm x 600mm
200mm x 750mm
200mm x 900mm

200mm x 250mm
200mm x 300mm
200mm x 375mm
200mm x 450mm
200mm x 525mm
200mm x 600mm

Unit
Price ($)

$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50

$1,573.50
$1,573.50

$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50
$1,573.50

$1,575.00
$1,575.00
$1,575.00
$1,575.00
$1,575.00
$1,575.00



Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees® (250)

Product
Code

15AA1012G
15AA1015G
15AA1018G
15AA1021G
15AA1024G
15AA1027G
15AA1030G
15AA1036G
15AA1042G
15AA1048G

15AC101548G

15AK1012G
15AK1015G
15AK1018G
15AK1021G
15AK1024G
15AK1030G
15AK1036G

15AU1012G
15AU1015G
15AU1018G
15AU1021G
15AU1024G

Size
(mm)

250mm x 300mm
250mm x 375mm
250mm x 450mm
250mm x 525mm
250mm x 600mm
250mm x 675mm
250mm x 750mm
250mm x 900mm
250mm x 1050mm
250mm x 1200mm

250mm x 375-1200mm

250mm x 300mm
250mm x 375mm
250mm x 450mm
250mm x 525mm
250mm x 600mm
250mm x 750mm
250mm x 900mm

250mm x 300mm
250mm x 375mm
250mm x 450mm
250mm x 525mm
250mm x 600mm

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Unit
Price ($)

$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00

$3,581.00

$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00
$3,581.00

$3,581.00
$3,585.00
$3,585.00
$3,585.00
$3,585.00



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees® (300)

Product
Code

15AA1215G
15AA1218G
15AA1221G
15AA1224G
15AA1227G
15AA1230G
15AA1236G
15AA1242G
15AA1248G

15AC121548G

15AK1215G
15AK1218G
15AK1221G
15AK1224G
15AK1230G
15AK1236G

15AU1215G
15AU1218G
15AU1221G
15AU1224G

Size
(mm)

300mm x 375mm
300mm x 450mm
300mm x 525mm
300mm x 600mm
300mm x 675mm
300mm x 750mm
300mm x 900mm
300mm x 1050mm
300mm x 1200mm

300mm x 375-1200mm

300mm x 375mm
300mm x 450mm
300mm x 525mm
300mm x 600mm
300mm x 750mm
300mm x 900mm

300mm x 375mm
300mm x 450mm
300mm x 525mm
300mm x 600mm

Unit
Price ($)

$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00

$4,198.00

$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00
$4,198.00

$4,198.00
$4,199.00
$4,199.00
$4,199.00



Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees® (375)

Product
Code

15AA1518G
15AA1521G
15AA1524G
15AA1527G
15AA1530G
15AA1536G
15AA1542G
15AA1548G

15AC151848G

15AK1518G
15AK1521G
15AK1524G
15AK1530G
15AK1536G

15AU1518G
15AU1521G
15AU1524G

Size
(mm)

375mm x 450mm
375mm x 525mm
375mm x 600mm
375mm x 675mm
375mm x 750mm
375mm x 900mm
375mm x 1050mm
375mm x 1200mm

375x450-1200mm

375mm x 450mm
375mm x 525mm
375mm x 600mm
375mm x 750mm
375mm x 900mm

375mm x 450mm
375mm x 525mm
375mm x 600mm

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Unit
Price ($)

$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,802.00
$6,802.00

$6,802.00

$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90

$6,411.90
$6,411.90
$6,411.90



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-INSRTA-PLV18

Description
(Fittings)

Inserta-Tees Sewer (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Concrete (Fat-Boy Style)

mg : )

Inserta-Tees Kor-Flo® (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees Ultra-Rib (Fat-Boy Style)

Inserta-Tees® (450)

Product
Code

15AA1821G
15AA1824G
15AA1827G
15AA1830G
15AA1836G
15AA1842G
15AA1848G

15AC182148G

15AK1821G
15AK1824G
15AK1830G
15AK1836G

15AU1821G
15AU1824G

Size
(mm)

450mm x 525mm
450mm x 600mm
450mm x 675mm
450mm x 750mm
450mm x 900mm
450mm x 1050mm
450mm x 1200mm

450mm x 525-1200mm

450mm x 525mm
450mm x 600mm
450mm x 750mm
450mm x 900mm

450mm x 525mm
450mm x 600mm

Unit
Price ($)

$8,708.90
$8,708.90
$8,708.90
$8,708.90
$8,708.90
$9,148.20
$9,148.20

$9.148.20

$8,708.90
$8,708.90
$8,708.90
$8,708.90

$8,708.90
$8,708.90



To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/eStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-023-CA-EN-0325.1



PVC
Inspection Chambers

Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-INSPCHM-PLV18-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings



Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-INSPCHM-PLV18-E

PVC Inspection Chambers

Description Product Size Unit
(Fittings) Code (mm) Price ($)

Single Service Inspection Chambers - *Now CSA Certified to CSA B182.2

70A4W/OPAF* 100x100mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP $653.50
70A4W/OPFL 100x100mm IC UNPLUGWITH FLAP $758.50
70A4PPAF 100x100mm IC PLUGGED $771.00
70A5W/OPAF 125x125mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP $871.50
70A5W/OPFL 125x125mm IC UNPLUG.WITH FLAP $996.50
70ASPPAF 125x125mm IC PLUGGED $1,028.00
70A6W/OPAF* 150x150mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP $884.00
70A6W/OPFL 150x150mm IC UNPLUGWITH FLAP $1,009.50
70A6PPAF 150x150mm IC PLUGGED $1,056.00
Reducing Single Service Inspection Chambers
70A5RAW/OPAF 125x100mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP $852.50
70A5R4W/OPFL 125x100mm IC UNPLUGWITH FLAP $925.00
70ASR4PPAF 125x100mm IC PLUGGED $888.00
70A6RAW/OPAF 150x100mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP $944.00
70A6RAW/OPFL 150x100mm IC UNPLUG.WITH FLAP $1,122.00
7O0A6RAPPAF 150x100mm IC PLUGGED $1,135.00
70A6R5W/OPAF 150x125mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP $1,050.00
70A6R5W/OPFL 150x125mm IC UNPLUG.WITH FLAP $1,175.50
70A6RSPPAF 150x125mm IC PLUGGED $1,225.50
Double Service Inspection Chambers
70A44W/OP 100x100x100mm IC UNPLUGGED $1,824.00
70A55W/OP 125x125x125mm IC UNPLUGGED $1,924.00
70A66W/OP 150x150x150mm IC UNPLUGGED $1,943.00
70A54W/OP 125x100x100mm IC UNPLUGGED $1,867.50
70A64W/OP 150x100x100mm IC UNPLUGGED $1,877.00
70A65W/OP 150x125x125mm IC UNPLUGGED $1,917.50
70A44PP 100x100x100mm IC PLUGGED $1,965.00
70A55PP 125x125x125mm IC PLUGGED $2,137.00
Double IC’s are Not 70A66PP 150x150x150mm IC PLUGGED $2,149.50
Flap Capable 70A54PP 125x100x100mm IC PLUGGED $2,027:50
70A64PP 150%100x100mm IC PLUGGED $2,049.50

70A65PP 150x125x125mm IC PLUGGED $2,12150



Description
(Fittings)

IC LIds and Collars - For 200mm Risers

Flaps

Pullers and Hooks

t
I,%%/

Flap and Lid Tools

PVC Inspection Chambers

Product
Code

73ALO8HS

71ALIDO8BGL

71ACAPO8H
71ACAPO8G

72ABFLAPO4
72ABFLAPO6
72ABFLA04SS

72APULLFRNH
72APULLHOOK
72AFLINST
72AFLHOOK
72AFLAPIK
72ICLIDKEY

72AEXTENDSFT

Size
(mm)

200mm IC COLLAR
200mm IC LOCKING LID

200mm S/W CAP c/w BOLT
200mm GASKET CAP c/w BOLT

100mm IC FLAP c¢/w HOOK

150mm IC FLAP ¢c/w HOOK

100mm IC FLAP c¢/w HOOK
(Stainless Steel)

10"ROD c/w HANDLE
PLUG PULLER HOOK
FLAP INSTALL/REMOVE TOOL
FLAPHOOK
FLAP TAB REMOVAL TOOL
LOCKING LID WRENCH TOOL

5'ROD EXTENSION

Driveway Boxes - For 200mm DR35 Risers (Sewer Box with brass bolts/Storm Box with brass bolts)

o

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

71A08DRVBOXGSEWBR (Sewer)

71A08DRVBOXGSTBR (Storm)

CAST IRON DRIVEWAY BOX
c/w BOLT ON LID

CAST IRON DRIVEWAY BOX
c/wBOLT ON LID

Eastern Canada Price List

List No: M-INSPCHM-PLV18-E

Unit
Price ($)

$167.00
$345.00

$216.50
$245.00

$72.50
$129.00
$263.50

$1,260.00
$752.50

$542.50

$289.00

$201.00

$132.00

$398.50

$1,394.50

$1,394.50

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-057-CA-EN-0325.1



PVC
Inspection Chambers

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-INSPCHM-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings



Western Canada Price List

List No: M-INSPCHM-PLV18-W

Description
(Fittings)

Single Service Inspection Chambers - *Now CSA Certified to CSA B182.2

i

Double Service Inspection Chambers

Double IC's are Not
Flap Capable

Richmond Inspection Chambers

< N
-

.{ =

PVC Inspection Chambers

Product
Code

70A4W/OPAF*
70A4W/OPFL
70A4PPAF
70A4DP
70A6DP
70A6W/OPAF*
70A6W/OPFL
70A6PPAF

70A6R4W/OPAF
70A6R4W/OPFL
70A6R4PPAF

70A44W/OP

70A66W/OP

70A64W/OP

70A44PP

70A66PP

70A64PP

70A040404SAN
70A0604
70A060404
70A060404SAN
70A0604SAN
70A0606
70A060606
70A06065AN
70A0806
70A080606
70A0808

Size
(mm)

100x100mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP
100x100mm IC UNPLUG.WITH FLAP
100x100mm IC PLUGGED
100x100mm IC DOUBLE PLUGGED
150x150mm IC DOUBLE PLUGGED
150x150mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP
150x150mm IC UNPLUG.WITH FLAP
150x150mm IC PLUGGED

150x100mm IC UNPLUG.LESS FLAP
150x100mm IC UNPLUG.WITH FLAP
150x100mm IC PLUGGED

100x100x100mm IC UNPLUGGED
150x150x150mm IC UNPLUGGED

150x100x100mm IC UNPLUGGED

100x100x100mm IC PLUGGED
150x150x150mm IC PLUGGED

150x100x100mm IC PLUGGED

IC RICHMOND SANI. 04x04x04
ICRICHMOND STM. 06x04
IC RICHMOND STM. 06x04x04
IC RICHMOND SANI. 06x04x04
IC RICHMOND SANI. 06x04x04
ICRICHMOND STM. 06x06
IC RICHMOND STM. 06x06x06
IC RICHMOND SANI. 06x06
IC RICHMOND STM. 08x06
IC RICHMOND STM. 08x06x06
IC RICHMOND STM. 08x08

Unit
Price ($)

$653.50
$758.50
$771.00
$1,000.00
$1,313.00
$884.00
$1,009.50
$1,056.00

$944.00
$1,122.00
$1,135.00

$1,824.00
$1,943.00

$1,877.00

$1,965.00
$2,149.50

$2,049.50

$5,523.50
$2,538.00
$2,726.00
$5,523.50
$4,884.50
$2,588.00
$2,829.50
$4,963.00
$2,403.50
$2,403.50
$2,513.00



Western Canada Price List
List No: M-INSPCHM-PLV18-W

PVC Inspection Chambers

Description Product Size Unit
(Fittings) Code (mm) Price ($)

Chilliwack Inspection Chambers

70CS44W/OP |C CHILLIWACK 04x04 STM. GxS $2,109.00
; == 70CS4W/OP |C CHILLIWACK 04 STM. GxG $1,000.00
;" 70CS64W/OP |C CHILLIWACK 06x04 STM. GxS $2,754.00
0 1 70CS66W/OP IC CHILLIWACK 06x06 STM. GxS $2,397.00
- : 70CS6W/OP |C CHILLIWACK 06 STM. GxS $1,222.00
70CS8W/OP IC CHILLIWACK 08 STM. GxS $2,394.00
IC Lids and Collars - For 200mm Risers
73ALO8HS 200mm IC COLLAR $167.00
/\ I 73AL08HSL 200mm IC LOCKING COLLAR $192.00
@ ‘ , 71ALIDO8BG 200mm IC LID $192.00
1 (\ \) 71ABLIDO8BGL 200mm IC LOCKING LID $345.00
% 71ACAPO8H 200mm S/W CAP c/w BOLT $216.50
71ACAPO8G 200mm GASKET CAP c/w BOLT $245.00
Flaps
— 72ABFLAPO4 100mm IC FLAP c¢/w HOOK $72.50
72ABFLAPO6 150mm IC FLAP ¢/w HOOK $129.00
72ABFLAP04SS 100mm IC FLAP c¢/w HOOK $263.50
(Stainless Steel)
Pullers and Hooks
Z 72APULLFRNH 10'ROD ¢/w HANDLE $1,260.00
72APULLHOOK PLUG PULLER HOOK $752.50
72AFLINST FLAP INSTALL/REMOVE TOOL $542.50
72AFLHOOK FLAP HOOK $289.00
i 72AFLAPIK FLAP TAB REMOVAL TOOL $201.00
72ICLIDKEY LOCKING LID WRENCH TOOL $132.00
72AEXTENDSFT 5'ROD EXTENSION $398.50

Flap and Lid Tools

Driveway Boxes - For 200mm DR35 Risers (Sewer Box with brass bolts/Storm Box with brass bolts)

71A08DRVBOXGSEWBR (Sewer) CAST IRON DRIVEWAY BOX $1,394.50

¢/wBOLT ON LID
71A08DRVBOXGSTBR (Storm) CAST IRON DRIVEWAY BOX $1,394.50
¢/wBOLT ON LID

l k To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
“" eSt a e www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-024-CA-EN-0325.1




PVC
Profile Fittings

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W
Effective: February 9, 2024
Replaces: March 29, 2021

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings
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Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

PVC Profile Fittings

Description Product Size Unit
(Fittings) Code (mm) Price ($)
Tees (HxHx G)
09UA080804HHG 200 x 100mm $394.30
—— 09UA080805HHG 200 x 135mm $403.20
09UA080806HHG 200 x 150mmd $409.20
09UA080808HHG 200 x 200mmd $567.30
- 09UA101004HHG 250 x 100mmd $716.60
09UA101005HHG 250 x 135mm $767.30
09UA101006HHG 250 x 150mm $818.10
09UA101008HHG 250 x 200mm $867.30
09UA101010HHG 250 x 250mm $1,071.80
09UA121204HHG 300 x 100mm $1,122.50
09UA121205HHG 300 x 135mm $1,173.00
09UA121206HHG 300 x 150mmd $1,224.00
09UA121208HHG 300 x 200mm $1,326.00
09UA121210HHG 300 x 250mm $1,42770
09UA121212HHG 300 x 300mm $1,529.50
09UA151504HHG 375x100mm $1,231.30
09UA151505HHG 375x 135mm $1,231.30
09UA151506HHG 375 x150mm $1,231.30
09UA151508HHG 375x200mm $1,328.30
09UA151510HHG 375 % 250mm $1,407.20
09UA151512HHG 375 x300mm $1,448.30
09UA151515HHG 375 % 375mm $3,112.80
09UA181804HHG 450 x 100mm $1,415.10
09UA181805HHG 450 x 135mm $1,426.50
09UA181806HHG 450 x 150mm $1,428.00
09UA181808HHG 450 x 200mm $1,770.30
09UA181810HHG 450 x 250mm $1,773.00
09UA181812HHG 450 x 300mm $1,910.80
09UA181815HHG 450 x 375mm $2,443.20
09UA181818HHG 450 x 450mm $5,275.60
09UA212104HHG 525x100mm $2,124.50
09UA212105HHG 525 x 135mm $2,28770
09UA212106HHG 525 x 150mm $2,286.40
09UA212108HHG 525 x200mm $2,317.30
09UA212110HHG 525 x 250mm $2,625.30
09UA212112HHG 525 x300mm $2,700.70
09UA212115HHG 525 x 375mm $2,981.00
09UA212118HHG 525 x450mm $6,226.40
09UA212121HHG 525 x 525mm $7,877.50
09UA242404HHG 600 x 100mm $2,624.40
09UA242405HHG 600 x 135mm $2,692.80
09UA242406HHG 600 x 150mm $2,636.90
09UA242408HHG 600 x 200mm $2,860.10
09UA242410HHG 600 x 250mm $3,087.80
09UA242412HHG 600 x 300mm $3,437.20
09UA242415HHG 600 x 375mm $6,953.70
09UA242418HHG 600 x 450mm $8,997.80
09UA242421HHG 600 x 525mm $9,029.60
09UA242424HHG 600 x 600mm $10,396.50

Please specify Kor-Flo® or Rib Gaskets when ordering.



Description
(Fittings)

Tees (HxHxH)

Wyes (Hx Hx G)

Please specify Kor-Flo® or Rib Gaskets when ordering.

PVC Profile Fittings

Product
Code

09UU080808HHH
09UU101008HHH
09UU101010HHH
09UU121208HHH
09UU121210HHH
09UU121212HHH
09UU151508HHH
09UU151510HHH
09UU151512HHH
09UU151515HHH
09UU181808HHH
09UU181810HHH
09UU181812HHH
09UU181815HHH
09UU181818HHH
09UU212108HHH
09UU212110HHH
09UU212112HHH
09UU212115HHH
09UU212118HHH
09UU212121HHH
09UU242408HHH
09UU242410HHH
09UU242412HHH
09UU242415HHH
09UU242418HHH
09UU242421HHH
09UU242424HHH

03UA080804HHG
03UA080805HHG
03UA080806HHG
03UA080808HHG
03UA101004HHG
03UA101005HHG
03UA101006HHG
03UA101008HHG
03UA101010HHG
03UA121204HHG
03UA121205HHG
03UA121206HHG
03UA121208HHG
03UA121210HHG
03UA121212HHG
03UA151504HHG
03UA151505HHG
03UA151506HHG
03UA151508HHG
03UA151510HHG

Size
(mm)

200 x 200mm
250 x 200mm
250 x 250mm
300 x 200mm
300 x 250mm
300 x 300mm
375 x200mm
375 % 250mm
375 x 300mm
375 x 375mm
450 x 200mm
450 x 250mm
450 x 300mm
450 x 375mm
450 x 450mm
525 x200mm
525 x 250mm
525 x 300mm
525 x 375mm
525 x 450mm
525 x 525mm
600 x 200mm
600 x 250mm
600 x 300mm
600 x 375mm
600 x 450mm
600 x 525mm
600 x 600mm

200 x 100mm
200 x 135mm
200 x 150mm
200 x 200mm
250 x 100mm
250 x 135mm
250 x 150mm
250 x 200mm
250 x 250mm
300 x 100mm
300 x 135mm
300 x 150mm
300 x 200mm
300 x 250mm
300 x 300mm
375 x100mm
375x135mm
375 x150mm
375x200mm
375 x250mm

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

Unit
Price ($)

$796.70

$812.90
$1,202.10
$1,248.10
$1,524.70
$1,663.30
$1,663.30
$1,663.30
$1,752.10
$2,633.20
$1,799.80
$2,022.40
$2,107.90
$2,494.10
$4,983.90
$2,300.70
$2,607.90
$2,677.60
$2,921.50
$6,341.00
$7.940.10
$2,673.90
$3,532.90
$3,958.00
$6,790.70
$9,778.60
$9,802.90
$10,359.50

$489.90

$596.90

$600.60

$1,019.90
$889.20

$1,022.80
$1,027.00
$1,533.90
$1,649.30
$1,440.70
$1,582.30
$1,589.60
$1,768.70
$2,545.80
$2,710.90
$2,184.20
$2,262.00
$2,263.40
$2,577.40
$3,261.40



Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

PVC Profile Fittings

Description Product Size Unit
(Fittings) Code (mm) Price ($)
Wyes (H x H x G) Continued

03UA151512HHG 375 x 300mm $3,413.10

| 03UA151515HHG 375 375mm $5,304.10
03UA181804HHG 450 x 100mm $2,889.50

P— 03UA181805HHG 450 x 135mm $3,021.60
4 d 03UA181806HHG 450 x 150mm $3,032.10
03UA181808HHG 450 x 200mm $3,430.70

03UA181810HHG 450 x 250mm $4,344.50

03UA181812HHG 450 x 300mm $4,545.60

S 03UA181815HHG 450 x 375mm $6,954.20

, B 03UA181818HHG 450 x 450mm $9,870.60
03UA212104HHG 525 x100mm $3,880.30

03UA212105HHG 525 x 135mm $4,011.60

03UA212106HHG 525 x 150mm $4,224.60

03UA212108HHG 525 x200mm $4,962.10

03UA212110HHG 525 x 250mm $7,548.70

03UA212112HHG 525 x 300mm $8,660.90

03UA212115HHG 525 x 375mm $10,003.90

03UA212118HHG 525 x 450mm $11,608.40

03UA212121HHG 525 x 525mm $13,277.50

03UA242404HHG 600 x 100mm $6,270.70

03UA242405HHG 600 x 135mm $6,320.50

03UA242406HHG 600 x 150mm $6,353.90

03UA242408HHG 600 x 200mm $7,008.50

03UA242410HHG 600 x 250mm $7,989.30

03UA242412HHG 600 x 300mm $8,983.60

03UA242415HHG 600 x 375mm $12,411.00

03UA242418HHG 600 x 450mm $14,353.70

03UA242421HHG 600 x 525mm $17,292.70

03UA242424HHG 600 x 600mm $20,085.10

Wyes (H x H x H)

03UU080808HHH 200 x 200mm $1,068.30

0O3UU101008HHH 250 x 200mm $1,465.40

03UU101010HHH 250 x 250mm $1,811.20

03UU121208HHH 300 x 200mm $1,891.60

03UU121210HHH 300 x 250mm $2,367.10

03UU121212HHH 300 x 300mm $3,361.30

03UU151508HHH 375x200mm $2,651.50

03UU151510HHH 375x 250mm $3,052.90

03UU151512HHH 375 x300mm $3,500.60

03UU151515HHH 375 x 375mm $5,017.60

03UU181808HHH 450 x 200mm $3,805.70

03UU181810HHH 450 x 250mm $4,041.10

03UU181812HHH 450 x 300mm $4,429.70

03UU181815HHH 450 x 375mm $6,314.40

03UU181818HHH 450 x 450mm $8,880.50

03UU212108HHH 525 x200mm $6,945.90

03UU212110HHH 525 x 250mm $7.100.10

03UU212112HHH 525 x 300mm $8,076.90

03UU212115HHH 525 x 375mm $10,167.40

Please specify Kor-Flo® or Rib Gaskets when ordering.



Description
(Fittings)

Wyes (H x H x H) Continued

90° Bends (H x H)

45° Bends (H x H)

22%° Bends (H x H)

Caps (Hx H)

Please specify Kor-Flo® or Rib Gaskets when ordering.

PVC Profile Fittings

Product
Code

03UU212118HHH
03UU212121HHH
03UU242408HHH
03UU242410HHH
03UU242412HHH
03UU242415HHH
03UU242418HHH
03UU242421HHH
03UU242424HHH

26U9008HH
26U9010HH
26U9012HH
26U9015HH
26U9018HH
26U9021HH
26U9024HH

26U4508HH
26U4510HH
26U4512HH
26U4515HH
26U4518HH
26U4521HH
26U4524HH

26U2208HH
26U2210HH
26U2212HH
26U2215HH
26U2218HH
26U2221HH
26U2224HH

41UCAPO8H
41UCAP10H
41UCAP12H
41UCAP15H
41UCAP18H
41UCAP21H
41UCAP24H

Size
(mm)

525 x 450mm
525x525mm
600 x 200mm
600 x 250mm
600 x 300mm
600 x 375mm
600 x 450mm
600 x 525mm
600 x 600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

Unit
Price ($)

$12,230.20
$14,357.80
$7,604.80
$7,971.90
$8,879.70
$12,213.80
$14,866.50
$17,434.00
$19,581.20

$628.90

$1,476.00
$2,662.00
$2,920.20
$5,443.80
$6,374.10
$8,417.70

$548.60

$1,171.60
$1,803.60
$2,064.60
$4,378.70
$5,410.50
$7,468.40

$558.70
$1,171.60
$1,803.60
$2,217.70
$4,879.30
$6,405.60
$8,131.00

$618.60

$737.70
$1,059.50
$1,705.80
$3,938.00
$5,397.80
$5,991.70



Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

Description
(Fittings)

Spigot Plugs

Couplings with Pipe Stop (H x H)

Repair Couplings (H x H)

Ultra-Rib Gaskets

PVC Profile x PSM Adapter (H x Sp)

Ends Accept Gasi(et Joint

Please specify Kor-Flo® or Rib Gaskets when ordering.

PVC Profile Fittings

Product
Code

44UPLUGO8
44UPLUG10
44UPLUGI2
44UPLUGI5
44UPLUG18
44UPLUG21
44UPLUG24

35UCOUPO8HH
35UCOUP10HH
35UCOUP12HH
35UCOUP15HH
35UCOUP18HH
35UCOUP21HH
35UCOUP24HH

32UCOUPO8HH
32UCOUP10HH
32UCOUP12HH
32UCOUP15HH
32UCOUP18HH
32UCOUP21HH
32UCOUP24HH

60UGASK08
60UGASK10
60UGASK12
60UGASK15
60UGASK18
60UGASK21
60UGASK24

60KGASKO08
60KGASK10
60KGASK12
60KGASK15
60KGASK18

36UA0808HS
36UA1010HS
36UA1212HS
36UA1515HS
36UA1818HS
36UA2121HS
36UA2424HS

Size
(mm)

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

Unit
Price ($)

$674.80
$1,004.30
$1,287.30
$1,686.80
$3,342.70
$4,158.40
$5,572.60

$412.20

$716.60
$1,031.40
$1,319.30
$2,742.90
$3,465.00
$4,372.20

$412.20

$636.60

$902.70
$1,214.80
$2,550.10
$3,465.00
$4,372.00

$28.40
$44.20
$70.60
$113.10
$175.10
$264.40
$271.20

$36.30
$57.00
$93.00
$146.50
$227.10

$165.00
$253.00
$430.00
$732.90
$1,337.20
$1,785.80
$2,468.40



Description
(Fittings)

PVC Profile x PSM Adapter (H x G)

Ta———

Sanded Manhole Stub (H x Sp)

Spigot End For Concrete Hole

Sanded Mortor-on Adapter

Increasers (H x H)

Please specify Kor-Flo® or Rib Gaskets when ordering.

PVC Profile Fittings

Product
Code

37UA0808HG
37UA1010HG
37UA1212HG
37UA1515HG
37UA1818HG
37UA2121HG
37UA2424HG

65USD0815HS
65USD1015HS
65USD1215HS
65USD1515HS
65USD1815HS
65USD2115HS
65USD2415HS

65UMSDO8HS
65UMSD10HS
65UMSD12HS
65UMSD15HS
65UMSD18HS
65UMSD21HS
65UMSD24HS

52UUINO810HH
52UUINO812HH
52UUINO815HH
52UUIN0818HH
52UUINO821HH
52UUINO824HH
52UUIN1012HH
52UUIN1015HH
52UUIN1018HH
52UUIN1021HH
52UUIN1024HH
52UUIN1215HH
52UUIN1218HH
52UUIN1221HH
52UUIN1224HH
52UUIN1518HH
52UUIN1521HH
52UUIN1524HH
52UUIN1821HH
52UUIN1824HH
52UUIN2124HH

Size
(mm)

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200mm
250mm
300mm
375mm
450mm
525mm
600mm

200 x 250mm
200 x 300mm
200 x 375mm
200 x 450mm
200 x 525mm
200 x 600mm
250 x 300mm
250 x 375mm
250 x 450mm
250 x 525mm
250 x 600mm
300 x 375mm
300 x 450mm
300 x 525mm
300 x 600mm
375x450mm
375 x525mm
375x600mm
450 x 525mm
450 x 600mm
525x 600mm

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

Unit
Price ($)

$328.50

$537.60

$710.70
$1,594.00
$2,187.90
$4,813.90
$7,201.50

$185.50

$260.40

$463.00

$711.70
$1,448.10
$1,785.80
$2,364.10

$350.10

$405.00

$686.60

$1,324.60
$2,023.40
$3,183.70
$3,642.70

$908.60
$1,343.70
$2,283.20
$3,377.60
$4,504.00
$5,175.20
$1,135.10
$2,178.90
$3,684.40
$4,781.40
$5,763.50
$2,055.40
$3,701.00
$5,240.20
$6,015.20
$4,601.40
$5,403.30
$6,445.40
$6,172.70
$7.368.60
$8,822.40



Western Canada Price List
List No: M-PROFFIT-PLV17-W

Description
(Fittings)

Increasers (H x G)

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

PVC Profile Fittings

Product
Code

43AUINO408GH
43AUINO410GH
43AUINO412GH
43AUINO415GH
43AUINO418GH
43AUIN0421GH
43AUINO424GH
43AUINO508GH
43AUINO510GH
43AUINO512GH
43AUINO515GH
43AUINO518GH
43AUINO521GH
43AUINO524GH
43AUINO6O8GH
43AUINO610GH
43AUINO612GH
43AUINO615GH
43AUINO618GH
43AUIN0621GH
43AUIN0624GH
43AUINO810GH
43AUINO812GH
43AUINO815GH
43AUINO818GH
43AUIN0821GH
43AUINO824GH
43AUIN1012GH
43AUIN1015GH
43AUIN1018GH
43AUIN1021GH
43AUIN1024GH
43AUIN1215GH
43AUIN1218GH
43AUIN1221GH
43AUIN1224GH
43AUIN1518GH
43AUIN1521GH
43AUIN1524GH
43AUIN1821GH
43AUIN1824GH
43AUIN2124GH

Size
(mm)

100 x 200mm
100 x 250mm
100 x 300mm
100 x 375mm
100 x 450mm
100 x 525mm
100 x 600mm
135 x 200mm
135 x 250mm
135 x 300mm
135 x 375mm
135 x 450mm
135 x 525mm
135x 600mm
150 x 200mm
150 x 250mm
150 x 300mm
150 x 375mm
150 x 450mm
150 x 525mm
150 x 600mm
200 x 250mm
200 x 300mm
200 x 375mm
200 x 450mm
200 x 525mm
200 x 600mm
250 x 300mm
250 x 375mm
250 x 450mm
250 x 525mm
250 x 600mm
300 x 375mm
300 x 450mm
300 x 525mm
300 x 600mm
375 x 450mm
375 x 525mm
375x600mm
450 x 525mm
450 x 600mm
525 x 600mm

Unit
Price ($)

$784.90
$877.60
$1,194.20
$1,794.30
$3,586.10
$4,666.70
$5.402.10
$786.30
$929.90
$1,266.20
$2,009.20
$3,454.80
$4,372.20
$4,258.90
$579.50
$946.60
$1,263.00
$1,916.70
$3,554.30
$4,372.00
$4,257.60
$762.10
$1,340.00
$2,082.60
$3,652.70
$4,504.00
$5.175.20
$1,245.30
$2,22710
$3,684.40
$4,97150
$5,763.50
$2,172.70
$3,701.00
$5,354.40
$5.965.40
$4,585.30
$5.402.10
$6,562.80
$5,534.40
$8,050.10
$9,426.40

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2024 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-026-CA-EN-0224.1
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Canadian National Price List
List No: M-SDR21-PLV12

Series 200 IPS Gasketed Pressure Fittings

Description Product Alternate Size
(Fittings) Code Code (in.)

Stop Coupling (G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)

34JCOUPO15GG 55035 1%
= 34JCOUP02GG 55036 2
34JCOUP025GG 55037 W
bl |11 34JCOUP03GG 55038 3
34JCOUP0AGG 55039 4
= » 34JCOUPO6GG 55040 6
34JCOUP0SGG 55041 8

Repair Coupling (G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)

33JCOUPO15GG 55216 1%

_______ 33JCOUP02GG 55217 2
] ul 33JCOUP025GG 55218 21h
33JCOUP03GG 55219 3

L | 33JCOUP04GG 55220 4
33JCOUP06GG 55221 6

33JCOUPO8GG 55222 8

33JCOUPL0GG 55223 10

221" Bend (G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)

21J2202GG 55053 2
) 21J2203GG 55054 3
o ! 21J2204GG 55055 4
- 21J2206GG 55056 6
i .

45" Bend (G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
21J45015GG 55059 1%,
¢ 21J4502GG 55060 2
21J4502.5GG 55061 2
Pl < 21J4503GG 55062 3
N\, 21J4504GG 55063 4
- : 21J4506GG 55064 6
21J4508GG 55065 8

90" Bend (G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
i 21J9001.5GG 55069 1Y
i L 21J9002GG 55070 2
21J90025GG 55071 2%
- 21J9003GG 55072 3
| / 21J9004GG 55073 4
| - 7 21J9006GG 55074 6
21J9008GG 55075 8

Carton
Quantity

24
24
24
24
12

— s

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

Type
M or AM

=ETETETEZETEEXE

=TEEIEZ=T=EEXE

AM
AM
AM
AM

=TI E

=TETETEETEE

List Price
Each ($)

$31.50
$31.50
$37.00
$58.00
$146.50
$199.50
$252.50

$32.00
$31.50
$37.50
$51.00
$138.00
$199.50
$275.50
$548.50

$303.00
$318.50
$337.00
$337.00

$63.50
$27.00
$44.50
$69.00
$175.50
$249.50
$339.50

$49.00
$30.00
$4375
$77.00
$175.50
$274.00
$387.50



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-SDR21-PLV12

Series 200 IPS Gasketed Pressure Fittings

Description Product Alternate Size Carton Type List Price
(Fittings) Code Code (in.) Quantity M or AM Each ($)

Tee (G x G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)

— 07J015015GGG 55227 112 12 M $70.00
07J020215GGG 55151 2 x 1% 12 M $39.50
) 07J020202GGG 55228 2 12 M $41.00
&l ™ 07J025020GGG 55153 22 %2 12 M $59.00
07J025025GGG 55229 2 12 M $63.50
= - 07J030315GGG 55154 3x1% 1 AM $82.00
07J030302GGG 55155 3x2 12 M $88.50
07J030325GGG 55156 3x2Y% 12 M $92.50
07J030303GGG 55230 3 12 M $98.50
07J040402GGG 55157 4x2 12 M $116.00
07J040425GGG 55158 4"X2% 12 M $121.50
07J040403GGG 55159 4x3 12 M $136.50
07J040404GGG 55231 4 12 M $271.50
07J060602GGG 55161 6x2 1 AM $257.00
07J060603GGG 55163 6x3 4 M $271.50
07J060604GGG 55164 6x4 4 M $353.50
07J060606GGG 55232 6 4 M $385.50
07J080804GGG 55167 8x4 2 M $477.00
07J080806GGG 55168 8x6 2 M $513.50
07J080808GGG 55233 8 2 M $536.00
Non-Pressure Wye (G x G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts) (Note: For Non-Pressure Use.)
X 01J030303GGG 55291 3 1 AM $318.50
4 01J040404GGG 55293 4 1 AM $845.50
Cross (G x G x G x G) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts) (Note: For Non-Pressure Use.)
i 59J020202GGG 55045 2 1 AM $144.00
59J030303GGG 55047 3 1 AM $228.50
- . 59J040404GGG 55048 4 1 AM $227.00
L} ]
Increaser Bushing (G x Sp) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
49JIN1502GS 55129 1%2x 2 12 M $14.75
....... 4 P 4 49JIN0225GS 55130 2 X 2% 12 M $20.50
- 49JIN0203GS 55131 2x3 12 M $30.00
Il 49JIN2503GS 55132 212 x3 12 M $35.50
- 49JIN0204GS 55133 2x4 12 M $46.50
" 49JIN2504GS 55134 2 12 M $50.00
49JIN0304GS 55135 3x4 12 M $59.00
49JIN0306GS 55137 3x6 4 M $91.50
49JIN0406GS 55138 4x6 12 M $215.00
49JIN0608GS 55140 6x8 4 M $344.50



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-SDR21-PLV12

Series 200 IPS Gasketed Pressure Fittings

Description Product Alternate Size Carton Type List Price
(Fittings) Code Code (in.) Quantity M or AM Each ($)

Male Adapter (G x MIPT) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)

19J015015GM 55099 1% 12 M $14.25
- 19J0202GM 55100 2 12 M $21.00
19J025025GM 55101 2Y 12 M $26.25
19J0303GM 55102 3 12 M $45.50
- 19J0404GM 55103 4 6 AM $125.00
19J0606GM 55104 6 6 AM $233.00
Spigot Adapter (G x Sp) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
38J1515GS 55028 1% 12 M $14.75
- 38J0202GS 55029 2 12 M $20.50
38J2525GS 55030 2Y 12 M $27.00
38J0303GS 55031 3 12 M $47.00
— 38J0404GS 55032 4 1 M $118.50
: 38J0606GS 55033 6 1 M $218.50
Female Adapter (G x FIPT) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
18J015015GF 55251 1% 1 AM $44.00
e - 18J0202GF 55252 2 1 AM $55.50
18J025025GF 55253 2Y2 1 AM $68.50
il i 18J0303GF 55433 3 1 AM $80.00
- Al 18J0404GF 55254 4 1 AM $132.00
i 18J0606GF 55256 6 1 AM $252.00
Male Adapter Plain End (PE x MIPT) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
17J0303PM 55260 3 12 AM $35.50
1730404PM 55105 4 6 AM $57.50
17J0606PM 55106 6 4 AM $78.50
Tapp Service Tee (G x G x IPT) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
34JT2050IPGGT 55187 2xY 12 M $51.00
‘ 34JT2075IPGGT 55188 2x3a 12 M $51.00
- E - 34JT2100IPGGT 55189 2x1 12 M $51.00
34JT2125IPGGT 55190 2 x1Ya 12 M $51.00
- L] 34JT2150IPGGT 55191 2 x 1% 12 M $55.50
34JT25050IPGGT 55192 22 x> 12 M $68.50
34JT25075IPGGT 55193 2Y2 x 3 12 M $68.50
34JT25100IPGGT 55194 22 x1 12 M $68.50
34JT25125IPGGT 55195 2Y2 x 1Y 12 M $68.50
34JT251501PGGT 55196 22 x 1> 12 M $68.50
34JT2502IPGGT 55197 2Y%2 %2 12 M $68.50
34JT3050IPGGT 55198 3xY 12 M $80.00
34JT3075IPGGT 55199 3X Y 12 M $80.00
34JT3100IPGGT 55200 3x1 12 M $80.00
34JT3125IPGGT 55201 3x1Ya 12 M $80.00



Canadian National Price List
List No: M-SDR21-PLV12

Series 200 IPS Gasketed Pressure Fittings

Description Product Alternate Size Carton Type List Price
(Fittings) Code Code (in.) Quantity M or AM Each ($)

Tapp Service Tee (G x G x IPT) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts) Continued

34JT31501PGGT 55202 3x1%2 12 M $80.00
| 34J73200IPGGT 55203 3x2 12 M $80.00
- = = 34JT40501PGGT 55204 4x Y2 8 M $125.00
‘ 34JT4075IPGGT 55205 43 8 M $125.00
@ = 34JT4100IPGGT 55206 4x1 8 M $125.00
34JT4125IPGGT 55207 4 X 1Ya 8 M $125.00
34JT41501PGGT 55208 4x 1% 8 M $125.00
34JT42001PGGT 55209 4x2 8 M $125.00
34JT6075IPGGT 55211 6 X Ya 6 M $234.00
34JT6100IPGGT 55212 6x1 6 M $234.00
34JT6150IPGGT 55214 6 x 1%z 6 M $234.00
34JT6200IPGGT 55215 6x2 6 M $234.00
Cap (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
40JCAP02G 55400 2 12 M $47.00
7=, - 40JCAP0O3G 55402 3 1 AM $82.50
| \ 40JCAPO4G 55404 4 1 AM $226.00
I | 40JCAP06G 55406 6 1 AM $511.50
Bt/ ==
Spigot Plug (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
44JPLUGO15 55107 1%, 1 AM $22.25
44JPLUG02 55108 2 12 M $22.25
44JPLUG025 55109 2Y2 12 M $27.00
44JPLUGO3 55110 3 12 M $33.75
44JPLUGO4 55111 4 12 M $49.00
44JPLUGO6 55112 6 12 M $78.00
44JPLUGO8 55113 8 4 M $282.50
Adapter (G x Flg) (M - Moulded / AM - Assembled from Moulded Parts)
A4EJO15FG 55091 1%, 1 AM $63.00
— AAEJO2FG 55092 2 1 AM $84.00
: A4EJ025FG 55093 22 1 AM $95.00
A4EJO4FG 55095 4 1 AM $257.00
- R A4EJO6FG 55096 6 1 AM $385.50
A4EJO8FG 55268 8 1 AM $1,257.50

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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Vertical Risers
Kits

Canadian National Fittings Price List
List No: M-VERTRISER-PLV16
Effective: March 3, 2025

Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Net Price
Code Code mm (in.) Per Kit
3114071 031133 100mm (4) Sewer Vertical Riser Kit - Tee $482.00
Tees 3114089 031140 150mm (6) Sewer Vertical Riser Kit - Tee $639.00
3192722 033403 100mm (4) Sewer Vertical Riser Kit - Wye $507.00
W 3192731 033410 150mm (6) Sewer Vertical Riser Kit - Wye $695.00
yes
Vertical Riser Kits (Tee) Include: Vertical Riser Kits (Wye) Include: Not Included:
1.2 - 45 Degree Elbows (G x Sp) 1.3 - 45 Degree Elbows (G x Sp) Sewer Pipe - Cut to length
2.1- 45 Degree Deep Socket Elbow (Gx G) 2.1- 45 Degree Deep Socket Elbow (Gx G)
3.1 - Control Settlement Joint (G x GG) 3.1 - Control Settlement Joint (G x GG)
4.1 - Flange Adapter (Sp X Sp) 4.1-Flange Adapter (Sp X Sp)

Vertical Riser Kits Include:
Vertical Riser Kit Installation Instructions:

1. Lube the spigot end of one of the 45 Degree Elbows Gasket x Spigot (G x Sp) and insert into the mainline Tee. Once inserted rotate
the elbow to the proper alignment for the riser. If the mainline fitting is a wye then use 2 - 45 Degree elbows and rotate accordingly
to get the proper alignment for the riser.

2. Lube one end of the flange piece (Sp x Sp) and insert it into the gasketed end of the 45 Degree elbow just installed.

3. Lube the exposed spigot of the flange piece and insert the bottom end (single gasket) of the controlled settlement joint onto the
spigot. Push the controlled settlement joint until the lip of the bell rests against the flange piece. This provides a positive stop for the ¢
riser and helps to prevent the riser connection from spearing into the mainline tee. \\\\

4. Measure the length of pipe required to connect between the top of the controlled settlement joint and the deep socket 45 Degree
elbow. The pipe must be fully inserted into the deep socket 45 and inserted only to the start of the second gasket of the controlled
settlement joint. When you have the correct measurement cut the pipe chamfer both ends using the factory bevel as a guide. Be
sure to remove any burrs or excess plastic so as to prevent the spigot from cutting the gasket.

5. Lube one end of the pipe and insert it fully into the deep socket 45 Degree bend.
6. Lube the spigot end of the other 45 Degree G x Sp fitting and insert it into the other end of the deep socket 45 Degree bend.

7. Once the top end of the riser connection is assembled, then measure the depth to the start of the second gasket on the controlled

——
CEE—
L S
settlement joint. Mark an insertion line on the pipe spigot. w
 EEE—

8. Lube the pipe and insert it into the top of the controlled settlement joint making sure to keep the insertion line equal to the lip of
the controlled settlement bell. Do not over-insert the pipe into the top of the controlled settlement joint because this will render the
controlled settlement joint useless.

9. Align the top 45 Degree elbow to match up with the lateral connection and lube then insert the pipe into the 45 Degree bend. Be
sure to brace the vertical riser to prevent its movement while the lateral connection is being inserted.

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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MUNICIPAL PRODUCTS

Price Lists - Lube
: Westlake

Pipe & Fittings




PVC Gasketed
Pipe and Fittings Lubricant

Canadian National Price List
List No: M-PVCGSKLUBE-PLV12
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product Alternate UPC Size Carton Net
(Lubricant) Code Code Code kg/g Quantity Price Each
Lubricant
1369803 RPL250 - 250g 24 $6.15
1369782 RPLL - 1kg 12 $6.65
1369811 RPL4 - 4kg 4 $23.50
1369791 RPL11 - 11kg 1 $58.35

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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MUNICIPAL PRODUCTS

Price Lists - Pipe
P Westlake

Pipe & Fittings




AquaMax™ C909/1B PVCO
Pressure Pipe

Eastern Canada Price List

List No: M-C909IBPVCO-PLV4-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UpPC Size Pieces Per Crates Per Metres Per Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Crate Truck Crate Metre

AquaMax™ C909/IB PVCO Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 20')

PC0O23506020CAP 206908 150 (6) 28 12 170.7 $141.00

PC0O23508020CAP 206915 200(8) 15/18 6/6 91.4/109.7 $234.00

PC0O23510020CAP 206922 250 (10) 8/10 8/8 48.8/61.0 $335.50

PC023512020CAP 206939 300 (12) 9/12 4/4 54.9/73.1 $458.00

PCO23516020CAP 207615 400 (16) 2/3 5/5 12.2/18.3 $606.00

TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES

Size mm (in.) Metres Feet
150 (6) 2,048.2 6,720
200 (8) 1,206.9 3,960
250 (10) 877.8 2,880
300 (12) 512.0 1,680
400 (16) 304.8 1,000

Standards & Certifications

B137.3.1 UL 1285 FM 1612 NSF 61 C909-16
NSF 14

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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AquaMax™ C909/1B PVCO
Pressure Pipe

Western Canada Price List

List No: M-C909IBPVCO-PLV4-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UpPC Size Pieces Per Crates Per Metres Per Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Crate Truck Crate Metre

AquaMax™ C909/IB PVCO Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 20')

PC0O23506020CAP 206908 150 (6) 28 12 170.7 $159.50

PC0O23508020CAP 206915 200(8) 15/18 6/6 91.4/109.7 $203.50

PC0O23510020CAP 206922 250 (10) 8/10 8/8 48.8/61.0 $279.90

PC023512020CAP 206939 300 (12) 9/12 4/4 54.9/73.1 $381.90

PCO23516020CAP 207615 400 (16) 2/3 5/5 12.2/18.3 $886.40

TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES

Size mm (in.) Metres Feet
150 (6) 2,048.2 6,720
200 (8) 1,206.9 3,960
250 (10) 877.8 2,880
300 (12) 512.0 1,680
400 (16) 304.8 1,000

Standards & Certifications

B137.3.1 UL 1285 FM 1612 NSF 61 C909-16
NSF 14

“/ tl k To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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AquaSpring™ C900 RJIB
Certa-Lok® Pipe

Description
(Pipe)

Product
Code

UPC
Code

AquaSpring™ C900 RJIB Certa-Lok® Pipe DR 18 Class 235 in 20ft lengths

[ AL SN PC1806020NRJIB
EUSE00e  PC1808020NRIIB
E‘}: :%’Lt PC1810020NRJIB
DR o PC1812020NRJIB
PC1816020RJIB

PC1818020RJIB

PC1820020RJIB

PC1824020RJIB

206991
206984
206977
206878
208018
208193
208858
209145

AquaSpring™ C900 RJIB Certa-Lok® Pipe DR 25 Class 165 in 20ft lengths

[ Ry S PC2516020RJIB
SR UTS PC2518020RJIB
E}}fﬁ%"— PC2520020RJIB

RV NP 9> g PC2524020RJIB

Standards & Certifications

@

B137.3.1 UL 1285

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

APPROVED
FM 1612

207899
208315
208971
209022

©

NSF 61
NSF 14

Size
mm (in.)

150 (6)
200 (8)
250 (10)
300 (12)
400 (16)
450 (18)
500 (20)
600 (24)

400 (16)
450 (18)
500 (20)
600 (24)

Weight
(Ibs/m)

172504
29.53
44.95

65.0725
110.78
139.49
172.25
247.77

81.03
101.98
127.37
1789

Canada Price List

List No: M-AquaSpring-PLV17
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Price Per
Metre

$151.00
$203.50
$293.00
$401.00
$676.00
$855.00
$1,095.00
$1,440.00

$653.00

$811.00
$1,042.50
$1,366.50

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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DR14
Gasketed C900 Pressure Pipe

Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-DR14-PLV18-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product uprC Size Crate Quantity Avg. Outside  Average Approx. Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Metres Diameter Wall Wt./Metre Metre

DR14 Pressure Pipe (Class 305) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

PC1404020CAP 6200 100 (4) 366.00 4799 362" 10.53 $162.50

‘ PC1406020CAP 6210 150 (6) 170.80 6.900" 522" 21.759 $222.50

- PC1408020CAP 6220 200 (8) 91.5/109.8 9.052" 685" 37,037 $304.50

‘_ PC1410020CAP 6230 250 (10) 488 /61 11.100" 839" 56.416 $424.00

‘_ PC1412020CAP 6240 300 (12) 549/73.2 13.201" 1.000” 80.269 $581.00

VAR
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES

Size mm (in) Metres Feet
100 (4) 4,392.0 14,400
150 (6) 2,049.6 6,720
200(8) 1,2078 3,960
250 (10) 878.4 2,880
300 (12) 5124 1,680

Standards & Certifications

@\ @ =m &

AWWA C900 LISTED 3624-250

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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DR14

C900 Pressure Pipe

Description
(Pipe)

Product UPC
Code Code

DR14 Pressure Pipe (Class 305) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

2671166

. 2824193

- 2824206

‘_ 2820969

VA—
Note: 15% Extra for 3M Lengths
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES

Size mm (in) Metres Feet
100 (4) 4,392.0 14,400
150 (6) 2,049.6 6,720
200 (8) 1,207.8 3,960
250 (10) 878.4 2,880
300 (12) 5124 1,680

Standards & Certifications

@\ ®

AWWA C900 LISTED APPROVED

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Size
mm (in.)

100 (4)
150 (6)
200 (8)
250 (10)
300 (12)

NSF-61

Pieces Per
Crate

60
28
15/18
8/10
9/12

Crates Per
Truck

12
12
6/6
8/8
4/4

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-DR14-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Metres Per Price Per
Truck Metre
4,392.0 $113.00
2,049.6 $176.50
1,2078 $303.50

878.4 $461.00
5124 $651.00

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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DR18
C900 Pressure Pipe

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-DR18-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Pieces Per Crates Per Metres Per Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Crate Truck Truck Metre

DR18 Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

I 1367322 - 100 (4) 60 12 43920 $86.00

. 1367349 - 150 (6) 28 12 20496 $140.00
—— 1367365 - 200 (8) 15/18 6/6 1,2078 $238.00
‘_ 1367390 - 250 (10) 8/10 8/8 8784 $35450
‘_ 1367429 - 300 (12) 9/12 4/4 5124 $503.50
— 1367453 - 350 (14) 6 12 4392 $67850
1367488 - 400 (16) 213/4/6 12 3050 $886.50
1367509 - 450 (18) 406 406 2440 $1,125.50
2878693 - 500 (20) 4 8 1952 $1,376.00
2878722 : 600 (24) 3 6 109.8 $1,047.00

Note: 15% Extra for 3M Lengths

Standards & Certifications

G N\ ® @ o

AWWA G900 LISTED APPROVED

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

WeStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-033-CA-EN-0325.1



DR25
C900 Pressure Pipe

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-DR25-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Pieces Per Crates Per Metres Per Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in) Crate Truck Truck Metre

DR25 Pressure Pipe (Class 165) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

I 2824151 - 100 (4) 60 12 43920 $63.50

‘ 2560394 - 150 (6) 28 12 2,049.6 $104.00
T 2824177 - 200(8) 15/18 6/6 1,2078 $178.00
._ 2820061 - 250 (10) 8/10 8/8 8784 $26450
._ 2820070 - 300 (12) 9/12 4/4 5124 $376.00
— 2824185 - 350 (14) 6 12 4392 $519.50
2373599 - 400 (16) 213416 12 305.0 $677.00

2373601 - 450 (18) 4/6 4/6 2440 $844.00

2878706 - 500 (20) 4 8 1952 $1,054.50

2878731 . 600 (24) 3 6 109.8 $1,48550

Note: 15% Extra for 3M Lengths

Standards & Certifications

@@ B137.3 ‘\\ @ NSF-61

AWWA €900 LISTED

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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DR18 & DR25
Gasketed C900 Pressure Pipe

Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-DR1825-PLV18-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product uprC Size Crate Quantity Avg. Outside  Average Approx. Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Metres Diameter Wall Wt./Metre Metre

DR18 Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

_______ PC1804020CAP 06250 100 (4) 366.00 4801" 281" 84261 $93.00

. PC1806020CAP 06260 150 (6) 170.80 6.899" 406" 174761 $14750

s PC1808020CAP 06270 200 (8) 915§109.8 9.052" 531" 302134 $24550

‘_ PC1810020CAP 06280 250 (10) 48.8/61 11.100" B 457254 $353.00

‘_ PC1812020CAP 06290 300 (12) 54.9/73.2 13.200" 777" 64.939 $481.50
VAR —

DR25 Pressure Pipe (Class 165) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

L PC2504020CAP 06300 100 (4) 366.00 4.801" 203" 6.193 $67.50

. PC2506020CAP 06310 150 (6) 170.80 6.899" 291" 12.7682 $107.50

Y PC2508020CAP 06320 200(8) 9158 109.8 9.052" 383" 22.393 $173.50

‘_ PC2510020CAP 06330 250 (10) 48.8/61 11100° 470" 334915 §25750

‘_ PC2512020CAP 06340 300(12) 54.9/73.2 13.200" 559" 474613 $345.50

—
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES

Size mm (in) Metres Feet
100 (4) 4,392.0 14,400
150 (6) 2,049.6 6,720
200 (8) 1,207.8 3,960
250 (10) 878.4 2,880
300 (12) 5124 1,680

Standards & Certifications

@® B137.3 ‘\\ @ @@] @ PW-G

3624-250 APPROVED
AWWA C900 LISTED 3660-950

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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DR18 & DR25

Gasketed C900 Pressure Pipe

Description Product UPC
(Pipe) Code Code

DR18 Pressure Pipe (Class 235) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

_____ PCI814020CAP 06390
‘ PC1816020CAP 06400
e PCI818020CAP 06420
._ PC1820020CAP 06430
._ PC1824020CAP 06434
VAR

DR25 Pressure Pipe (Class 165) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

______ PC2514020CAP 06440
. PC2516020CAP 06450
1
T PC2518020CAP 06460
._ PC2520020CAP 06470
‘_ PC2524020CAP 06474
A——
* Not FM certified.
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
Size mm (in) Metres Feet
350 (14) 4392 1,440
400 (16) 305.0 1,000
450 (18) 244.0 800
500 (20) 195.2 640
600 (24) 109.8 360

Standards & Certifications

Size
mm (in.)

350 (14)
400 (16)
450 (18)
500 (20)
600 (24)

350 (14)*
400 (16)*
450 (18)
500 (20)
600 (24)

@® o N (0 ENE

AWWA C900 LISTED

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Crate Quantity
Metres

36.6
12.2/18.3/24.4/36.6
36.6/24.4
24.4
183

36.6
12.2/18.3/24.4/36.6
36.6/24.4
24.4
183

APPROVED

Eastern Canada Price List

List No: M-DR1825LD-PLV18-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Avg. Outside  Average Approx. Price Per
Diameter Wall Wt./Metre Metre
15.298" 901" 87932 $571.00
17401" 1.025" 114.075 $636.00
19.500" 1.147" 141 $784.50
21.598" 1271 166.73 $919.00
25.799" 1.513" 236.51 $1,471.00
15.300" 650" 64.568 $384.50
17.401" 738" 83755 $501.00
19.500" 827" 104 $631.50
21.599" 917" 122.03 $744.00
25.800" 1.094" 173.91 $1,076.00
PW-G

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions
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l.P.S.
Gasketed Pressure Pipe
DR21 = Series 200 Western Canada Price List

List No: M-IPSDR21-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Metres Per Pieces Per Crates Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Truck Crate Per Truck Metre

DR21 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Series 200) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

1367736 - 38 (1) 17,680 221 20 $17.50
1367744 - 50 (2) 14,080 176 20 $21.50
1367752 - 63 (2Y2) 6,240 78 20 $30.00
1367761 - 75(3) 6,240 78 20 $39.50
1367779 - 100 (4) 3,840 60 16 $62.50
1367787 - 150 (6) 1,344 26 12 $139.50
1367795 - 200 (8) 864 18 12 $236.50
1367808 - 250 (10) 576 8/10 868 $364.50
1367824 - 300 (12) 384 12 8 $517.00

Standards & Certifications

@ Mo

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/EStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings ©2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-036-CA-EN-0325.1



l.P.S.
Solvent Weld Pressure Pipe
DR21 = Series 200 Western Canada Price List

List No: M-IPSDR21-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Metres Per Pieces Per Crates Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Truck Crate Per Truck Metre

DR21 Solvent Weld Pressure Pipe (Series 200) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

12 () 17,680 280 20 $5.50

= - 20 (34) 14,080 225 20 $6.50
1368106 - 25(1) 6,240 180 20 $9.00
1368122 = 32 (1%a) 6,240 165 20 $11.50
1368149 - 40 (1%2) 3,840 221 16 $13.50
1368165 = 50(2) 1,344 176 12 $18.00
1368173 - 63 (2%2) 864 78 12 $27.00
1368190 = 75(3) 576 78 868 $37.50
2884461 - 100 (4) 384 60 8 $59.00

Standards & Certifications

@ Mo

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/EStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

P|pe & FlttlngS © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-037-CA-EN-0325.1



l.P.S.
Gasketed Pressure Pipe
DRZG = Series 160 Western Canada Price List

List No: M-IPSDR26-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Metres Per Pieces Per Crates Per Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Crate Crate Truck Metre

DR26 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Series 160) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

2883661 - 38 (1) - 221 - $14.50
1367841 - 50 (2) - 176 - $18.00
1367867 - 63 (2Y2) - 78 - $24.00
1367891 - 75(3) - 78 = $34.00
1367921 - 100 (4) - 60 - $53.00
1367955 - 150 (6) - 26 - $111.00
1367971 - 200(8) - 18 - $193.00
1367980 - 250 (10) - 8/10 - $300.00
1368000 - 300 (12) - 12 - $427.50
1463120 - 350 (14) - 9 - $517.00
1368026 - 400 (16) - 6 - $679.00

Standards & Certifications

@ M

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/EStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-038-CA-EN-0325.1



.P.S.
Solvent Weld Pressure Pipe
DR26 = Series 160 Western Canada Price List

List No: M-IPSDR26-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Metres Per Pieces Per Crates Per Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Crate Crate Truck Metre

DR26 Solvent Weld Pressure Pipe (Series 160) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

1368202 - 32 (1Ya) - 165 - $9.50
1368229 - 40 (1%2) S 221 - $12.00
1368245 - 50(2) - 176 - $15.00
1368261 = 63 (212) - 78 - $21.50
1368270 - 75(3) - 78 - $31.50
1368296 = 100 (4) - 60 - $51.00

Standards & Certifications

@ M

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

“/EStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Pipe & Fittings © 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings Al rights reserved. MU-PL-039-CA-EN-0325.1



DR26 and DR21

l.P.S. Pressure Pipe

Description
(Pipe)

Product
Code

UPC
Code

DR26 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

P12603020
PI2604020
PI2606020
PI2608020
PI2610020
PI2612020

07220
07230
07240
07250
07260
07270

DR21 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)

PI2103020
‘ PI2104020
s PI2106020
‘ PI12108020
.— PI2110020
V— PI2112020
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
Size mm (in) Metres
75(3) 7,612.8
100 (4) 4,392.0
150 (6) 2,049.6
200 (8) 1,207.8
250)10) 8784
300(12) 5124

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

07130
07140
07150
07160
07170
07180

Feet

24,960
14,400
6,720
3,960
2,880
1,680

Size
mm (in.)

75(3)
100 (4)
150 (6)
200 (8)
250)10)
300 (12)

75(3)
100 (4)
150 (6)
200 (8)
250)10)
300 (12)

Crate Quantity
Metres

536.8

366.0

170.8
915/109.8
48.8/610
36.6/4838

536.8

366.0

170.8
91.5/109.8
48.8/610
36.6/4838

Standards & Certifications

Weight
lbs/metre

3.255

5.303

11.564
19.634
30.390
43.036

3.786
6.243
13.563
22.927
35.549
50.107

Avg. Outside
Diameter

3.50"
450"
6.63"
8.62"
10.75"
12.75"

3.50"
450"
6.63"
8.62"
10.75"
12.75"

Eastern Canada Price List

List No: M-IPSDR2621-PLV18-E

Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Average Price Per
Wall Metre
0.135" $27.00
0.172" $41.75
0.255" $82.50
0.331" $126.50
0.413" $199.00
0.488" $271.00
0.177" $30.00
0.227" $44.50
0.335" $90.00
0.435" $144.00
0.541" $222.50
0.643" $304.50

@ e o

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com
© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-042-CA-EN-0325.1



l.P.S.
Pressure Pipe
DR32.5 - Series 125

Description Product UPC Size
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.)

DR32.5 IPS Pressure Pipe (Series 125) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
100 (4)
150 (6)
200 (8)

= = 250 (10)
2883652 - 300 (12)

Standards & Certifications

@ M

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Metres Per Pieces Per
Truck Crate

60
26
18
8/10
12

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-IPSDR325-PLV14-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Crates Price Per
Per Truck Metre

$45.50
$92.00
$155.50
$244.50
$349.50

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-041-CA-EN-0325.1



l.P.S.
Gasketed Pressure Pipe
DR41 - Series 100

Description Product UPC
(Pipe) Code Code

DR41 Gasketed Pressure Pipe (Series 100) (Lengths: 6.1 Metres)
2840610
5685934
3007224

P14110020
1368051

Standards & Certifications

@ M

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Size Metres Per Pieces Per
mm (in.) Truck Crate
100 (4) 60
150 (6) 26
200(8) 18
250 (10) 8/10
300 (12) 12

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-IPSDR41-PLV17-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Crates Price Per
Per Truck Metre

$36.50
$74.00
$125.50
$194.00
$272.00

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-040-CA-EN-0325.1



PVC Profile Pipe

Description Product UPC
(Pipe) Code Code

PVC Profile Pipe (Lengths: 4 Metres) (Colour: Green)

1370919 -
1370935 -

ey 1370951 -
1370978 -

[T 1371006 -
AL 1371031 -
1371057 -

All Above Sizes Are 4M Lengths

Standards & Certifications

G- G

F794

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Size
mm (in.)

200 (8)
250 (10)
300 (12)
375(15)
450 (18)
525 (21)
600 (24)

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-Profile-PLV16-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024
All Prices are Taxes Extra

Pieces Per Crates Per Metres Per Price Per
Crates Truck Truck Metre

$78.50
$113.50
$154.00
$217.00
$339.00
$473.00
$619.00

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com
© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-043-CA-EN-0325.1



SDR26
Heavy Wall Sewer Pipe

Eastern Canada Price List

List No: M-SDR26HW-PLV15-E
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Description Product UPC Size Crate Quantity Weight Avg. Outside Average Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Metres lbs/metre Diameter Wall Metre

SDR26 Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres)

| sG2604014 4397 100 (4) 28182 48953 425" 0.171" $36.15
. $G2606014 4401 150 (6) 27328 10.7472 6.275" 0.253" $7415
—— SG2608014 4412 200(8) 1281/153.72 19.3841 8.400" 0.342" $130.15
'_ $G2610014 4421 250 (10) 5124 / 64.05 302758 10.500° 0.424" $199.90
‘_ $G2612014 4431 300 (12) 68.32 431402 12500 0.506" $283.90
— SG2615014 4441 375(15) 38.43 63.2780 15300" 0.604" $383.80
$G2618014 4451 450 (18) 8541281/ 90.8023 18.701" 0.748" $609.20
17.08/25.62
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES Standards & Certifications
Size mm (in) Metres Feet
100 (4) 6,763.68 22,176 s p® B182.2 @@ 45"‘)
150 (6) 3,279.36 10,752 p——" olid
200 (8) 1,690.92 5,544 oo 1o s
250 (10) 1,03761 3,402
300 (12) 71736 2352
375(15) 46116 1,512
450 (18) 320.25 1,050

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

WeStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Plpe & Flttlngs ©2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-044-CA-EN-0325.1



SDR35 and SDR28
Gasketed Sewer Pipe

Eastern Canada Price List
List No: M-SDR2835-PLV18-E

Standards & Certifications (*30" and 36" NOT Certified to BNQ) Effective: March 3. 2025

@@ wee EN@ 4D Replaces: February 9, 2024
Erst o All Prices are Taxes Extra
Description Product Item Size Weight Avg. Outside Average Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Ibs/metre Diameter Wall Metre

SDR35 Gasketed Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres)

I $G3504014 2825655 100 (4) 3557 4215 0.129" $29.00
. SG3505014 2825663 125(5) 6.622 5,640 0.171" $46.00
e SG3506014 2825671 150 (6) 8277 6.275" 0.191" $57.00
‘_ SG3508014 2825680 200(8) 14785 8.400" 0.253" $97.50
‘_ $G3510014 2825698 250 (10) 23.222 10.500" 0.317" $148.50
— SG3512014 2825701 300 (12) 33.268 12.500" 0380 $212.00
SG3515014 1463787 375(15) 49576 15300" 0.461" $284.00

$G3518014 2825727 450 (18) 74,953 18.701" 0.564" $447550

$G3521014 2825735 525 (21) 105.036 22.047" 0.667" $633.50

SG3524014 2825743 600 (24) 133.452 24.803" 0.750" $774.50

SG3527014 2825751 675 (27) 169.099 27.953" 0.845" $977.00

SG3530014 5375776 760 (30) 224311 - - $1,566.00

SG3536014 5375784 910 (36) 322.27 - - $2,300.00

SDR28 Gasketed Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres) (Colours: "WH" for White Pipe, Green, “GY" for Dark Gray)

SG2804014WH 3267317 100 (4) 4.485 4.215" 0.158" $33.75

SG2805014WH 4860163 135(5) 8.186 5.640" 0.211" $57.00

SG2806014WH 3267325 150 (6) 10.290 6.275" 0.238" $69.00

SG2804014 4861385 100 (4) 4.459 4.215" 0.158" $33.75

SG2805014 4861393 135 (5) 7.9836 5.640" 0.211" $57.00

SG2806014 4861406 150 (6) 10.0773 6.275" 0.238" $69.00

SG2806014GY 4881714 150 (6) 10.0773 6.275" 0.238" $69.00

TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
Size Metres Feet Crate Quantity Metres Crate Quantity Metres Pieces Per Crates Per

mm (in) SDR35 SDR28 SDR35 SDR28 SDR35 SDR28 Crate Truck
100 (4) 6,763.68  6,763.68 22,176 22,176 281.82 281.82 66 24
135(5) 345870  3,458.70 11,340 11,340 192.15 192.15 45 18
150 (6) 3,279.36  3,279.36 10,752 10,752 273.28 273.28 64 12
200 (8) 1,690.92 = 5,544 - 128.1/153.72 = 30/36 12
250 (10) 1,037.61 - 3,402 - 51.24 / 64.05 - 12/15 18
300 (12) 717.36 = 2,352 = 51.24 / 68.32 = 12/16 12
375 (15) 461.16 - 1,512 - 38.43 - 9 12
450 (18) 320.25 = 1,050 = 854/12.81/17.08/25.62 = 2/3/4/6 18
525(21) 204.96 - 672 - 17.08 - 4 12
600 (24) 204.96 = 672 = 17.08 - 4 12
675 (27) 115.29 - 378 - 12.81 - 3 9

*Truckload quantities may vary based on region.

WeStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Plpe & Flttlngs ©2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-046-CA-EN-0325.1

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions



SDR35 and SDR28
Gasketed Sewer Pipe

Western Canada Price List
List No: M-SDR2835-PLV18-W

Standards & Certifications Effective: March 3, 2025
" oon p Replaces: February 9, 2024
@ e EL All Prices are Taxes Extra
Description Product Item Size Weight Avg. Outside Average Price Per
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.) Ibs/metre Diameter Wall Metre

SDR35 Gasketed Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres)

| sG3504014 2825655 100 (4) 3722 4215 0.129" $30.00
. $G3506014 2825671 150 (6) 8277 6.275" 091" $62.00
e 5G3508014 2825680 200 (8) 14785 8.400" 0.253" $109.00
‘_ $G3510014 2825698 250 (10) 23222 10.500" 0317" $173.00
‘_ $G3512014 2825701 300 (12) 33.267 12,500 0.380" $246.00
— 5G3515014 1463787 375(15) 49574 15.300" 0.461" $354 50
$G3518014 2825727 450 (18) 74950 18701" 0.564" $546.00

$G3521014 2825735 525 (21) 105,032 22.047" 0.667" $761.50

$G3524014 2825743 600 (24) 133.446 24,803’ 0.750" $968.00

$G3527014 2825751 675(27) 169.001 27953" 0.845" $1,215.50

$G3530014 5375776 760 (30) - - - $1,616.50

$G3536014 5375784 910 (36) - - - $2,304.00

SDR28 Gasketed Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres) (Colour: “WH" for White Pipe)

SG2804014WH* 3267317 100 (4) 4.485 4.215" 0.171" $36.00
SG2806014WH* 3267325 150 (6) 10.290 6.275" 0.238" $76.50
15% Extra for 2M lengths
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
Size Metres Feet Crate Quantity Metres Crate Quantity Metres Pieces Per Crates Per

mm (in) SDR35 SDR28 SDR35 SDR28 SDR35 SDR28 Crate Truck
100 (4) 6,456.24  6,456.24 21,168 21,168 269.01 269.01 63 24
150 (6) 3.279.36  3,279.36 10,752 10,752 273.28 273.28 64 12
200 (8) 1,844.64 - 6,048 - 128.1/153.72 - 36 12
250 (10) 1,152.90 - 3,780 - 51.24 / 64.05 - 15 18
300 (12) 819.84 - 2,688 - 51.24 / 68.32 - 16 12
375(15) 461.16 - 1,512 - 3843 - 9 12
450 (18) 320.25 - 1,050 - 854/12.81/17.08 /2562 - 2131416 18
525(21) 204.96 - 672 - 17.08 - 4 12
600 (24) 204.96 - 672 - 17.08 - 4 12
675(27) 115.29 - 378 - 12.81 - 3 9

*Truckload quantities may vary based on region.

WeStla ke www.westlakepipe.com

Plpe & Flttlngs ©2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-045-CA-EN-0325.1

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions



SDR35 & SDR28
Perforated Gasketed Sewer
Pipe

Description Product UPC Size
(Pipe) Code Code mm (in.)

SDR35 Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres)

A 3267430 - 100 (4)

. 3267448 - 150 (6)
_— 3267456 - 200(8)
._ 3267472 - 300 (12)
V— 3267481 - 375 (15)

SDR28 Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres)

3267350 - 100 (4)
3267368 = 150 (6)

Note: 15% Extra for 2M lengths

Standards & Certifications

@ -

D3034
F679

Westlake

Pipe & Fittings

Pieces Per
Crate

63
04
36
15
16

63
64

Crates Per
Truck

24
12
12
18
12
12

24
12

Western Canada Price List

List No: M-SDR2835Perf-PLV18-W
Effective: March 3, 2025
Replaces: February 9, 2024

All Prices are Taxes Extra

Metres Per Price Per
Truck Metre
6,456.24 $33.00
3,279.36 $66.00
1,844.64 $130.00
1,152.9 $191.00
819.84 $272.00
461.16 $375.50
6,456.24 $35.00
3,279.36 $75.50

To see our complete terms and conditions at: www.westlakepipe.com/en-ca/terms-conditions

www.westlakepipe.com

© 2025 Westlake Pipe and Fittings All rights reserved. MU-PL-047-CA-EN-0325.1
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